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1 EB101 25SCS1003000434 Faayez Khan B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB101 25SCS1003000435 Pratham B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB101 25SCS1003000469 Harsh Tiwari B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB101 25SCS1003000480 Shantanu Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB101 25SCS1003000482 Shaun Gomes B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB101 25SCS1003000493 Aditya Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB101 25SCS1003000567 Anushka B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB101 25SCS1003000629 Yash Tomar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB101 25SCS1003000635 Sarthak Verma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB101 25SCS1003000641 Ashka Kumari B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB101 25SCS1003000685 Vansh Sharma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB101 25SCS1003000686 Alipta Ghosh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB101 25SCS1003000701 Shriyansh Pandey B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB101 25SCS1003000720 Nikhil Mani Tripathi B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB101 25SCS1003000782 Rudraksh Rawat B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB101 25SCS1003000786 Adarsh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB101 25SCS1003000812 Aditya Raghav B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB101 25SCS1003000881 Lavisha B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB101 25SCS1003000889 Kshitij Yadav B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB101 25SCS1003000924 Samar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB101 25SCS1003000932 Japkirat Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB101 25SCS1003000984 Priyanshu Pal B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB101 25SCS1003001000 Keshav Agarwal B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB101 25SCS1003001004 Divyansh Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB101 25SCS1003001039 Satwik Rana B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB101 25SCS1003001048 Dhruva B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB101 25SCS1003001062 Aditya Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 Debarred Debarred

28 EB101 25SCS1003001083 Riya Dutt B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB101 25SCS1003001096 Parth Jha B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB101 25SCS1003001152 Shaileena Ganguly B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 EB106 25SCS1003001162 Bhumika Rustagi B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB106 25SCS1003001176 Krishnan Madhuratnam B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB106 25SCS1003001207 Somnath Mishra B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB106 25SCS1003001233 Priyanka B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB106 25SCS1003001239 Keshav Ruhela B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB106 25SCS1003001265 Akshit Rajvanshi B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB106 25SCS1003001288 Rishabh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB106 25SCS1003001384 Suhana Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB106 25SCS1003001426 Arham Jain B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB106 25SCS1003001683 Nikhil Godara B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB106 25SCS1003001691 Keshav Shandilya B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB106 25SCS1003002245 Ayush Swarnkar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB106 25SCS1003002418 Arpit Jha B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB106 25SCS1003003145 Parth Walia B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB106 25SCS1003003660 Nikhil yadav B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB106 25SCS1003004197 Arindam Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB106 25SCS1003004204 Mayank Raj B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB106 25SCS1003004234 KRISHNA TULSI SARAOGI B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB106 25SCS1003004236 RASHI B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB106 25SCS1003004250 Priyam Jain B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB106 25SCS1003004894 Harish Godara B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB106 25SCS1003004939 Vivek Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB106 25SCS1003005298 Hari Om B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB106 25SCS1003005349 Nakshatr Tomar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE22 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB106 25SCS1003000545 Ansh Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 Debarred Debarred

26 EB106 25SCS1003001095 Vanshika Goyal B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB106 25SCS1003001108 Mudit Sharma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 Debarred Debarred

28 EB106 25SCS1003001296 Krish B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB106 25SCS1003001486 Yash Vardhan B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB106 25SCS1003001524 Aditya Narayan Nirmal B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB201 25SCS1003001547 Mohit B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB201 25SCS1003001626 Vaikunth Verma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB201 25SCS1003001702 Adarsh Tiwari B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB201 25SCS1003002200 Karan Kumawat B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB201 25SCS1003002287 Aayushi Rao B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB201 25SCS1003002336 Sandarbh Pandey B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB201 25SCS1003002478 Prisha Saluja B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB201 25SCS1003002486 Sumit Sharma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB201 25SCS1003002487 Aradhya Srivastava B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 EB201 25SCS1003002581 Parangita Baruah Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB201 25SCS1003002596 Riya Raj B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB201 25SCS1003002601 Utkarsh Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 Debarred Debarred

13 EB201 25SCS1003002861 Ayosh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 Debarred Debarred

14 EB201 25SCS1003002894 Vicky Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 Debarred Debarred

15 EB201 25SCS1003002976 Aditya Kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB201 25SCS1003003015 Anirudh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB201 25SCS1003003020 Shreyans B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB201 25SCS1003003058 Vansh Rathi B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB201 25SCS1003003130 Aryan Sharma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 Debarred Debarred

20 EB201 25SCS1003003137 Raghav Rathi B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB201 25SCS1003003166 Mandeep Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB201 25SCS1003003490 OM Gupta B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB201 25SCS1003003521 Lakshya kumar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB201 25SCS1003003590 MANURAJ RATNU B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB201 25SCS1003003662 Aryan Gupta B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB201 25SCS1003003666 ARYAN CHHAWRA B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB201 25SCS1003003667 sanskar jain B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB201 25SCS1003003678 Mukund Sharma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB201 25SCS1003003686 Chitransh mishra B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB201 25SCS1003003712 Ayush raj B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB202 25SCS1003003960 Manisha Sarkar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB202 25SCS1003004020 Rijul Maurya B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB202 25SCS1003004026 Kartik B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB202 25SCS1003004156 Alok Katiyar B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB202 25SCS1003004411 Anushka Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB202 25SCS1003004598 Ambika Pandey B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 EB202 25SCS1003004695 Shivansh Upadhyay B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB202 25SCS1003004699 Daksh Sharma B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB202 25SCS1003004715 Aryan Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB202 25SCS1003004767 Manish Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB202 25SCS1003004957 Siddharth Gusain B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB202 25SCS1003005043 Mayank B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB202 25SCS1003005049 Armit Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB202 25SCS1003005396 Gaurav Shukla B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB202 25SCS1003005658 Pratham Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB202 25SCS1003005685 Harshit Shahi B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 Debarred Debarred

17 EB202 25SCS1003005686 Anushka Kannaujiya B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB202 25SCS1003005687 Harsh Singh B.Tech. CSE-IBM 1CSE23 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB202 25SCS1003000700 Pratyaksh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB202 25SCS1003000828 Abhimanu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB202 25SCS1003000907 Arya Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB202 25SCS1003000951 Aman Giri B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB202 25SCS1003001067 Aman Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB202 25SCS1003001114 Praveen B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB202 25SCS1003001293 Darshan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB202 25SCS1003002204 Dhairya Jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB202 25SCS1003002224 Sunny Pal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB202 25SCS1003002253 Vishal Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB202 25SCS1003002313 Ayush Anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB202 25SCS1003002340 Piyush B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB203 25SCS1003002349 Uday Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB203 25SCS1003002449 Animesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB203 25SCS1003002464 Harsh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB203 25SCS1003002466 Harshvardhan Singh Slathia B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB203 25SCS1003002495 Ishant Singh Rathour B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB203 25SCS1003002792 Akansha Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB203 25SCS1003003156 Satyam Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB203 25SCS1003003267 Om Prakash . B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 Debarred Debarred

9 EB203 25SCS1003003623 Ravi Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB203 25SCS1003003644 tilak chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB203 25SCS1003003652 krishna kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB203 25SCS1003003657 Rishu kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB203 25SCS1003003658 Ishaan duggal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB203 25SCS1003003669 Sahil Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB203 25SCS1003003688 Simpee B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB203 25SCS1003003709 Kunal Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB203 25SCS1003003749 Utkarsh Datta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB203 25SCS1003003755 Prashant Bahel B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB204 25SCS1003003760 pushkar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB204 25SCS1003003769 Deepak Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB204 25SCS1003003770 Rishabh Kumar Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB204 25SCS1003003924 Mihir Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB204 25SCS1003003936 Satyam singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB204 25SCS1003003942 kartikey sharan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 EB204 25SCS1003003946 suryabhan gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB204 25SCS1003003991 Abhitendra Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB204 25SCS1003004076 Nikhil sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB204 25SCS1003004437 Avishek Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB204 25SCS1003004474 Sushil Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB204 25SCS1003004579 Shashi Shekhar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB204 25SCS1003005104 Rishu Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB204 25SCS1003005105 Ayush Paandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB204 25SCS1003005236 Chirag Jindal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB204 25SCS1003005282 Anuj Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB204 25SCS1003005284 Rudra Kumar Bhushan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB204 25SCS1003005290 Ankit . B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB204 25SCS1003005309 Kalash Priya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB204 25SCS1003005342 Aman Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB205 25SCS1003005361 Shivendra Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB205 25SCS1003005364 Lakshay vats B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB205 25SCS1003005373 Ishaan Sachdeva B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB205 25SCS1003005389 Aditya Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB205 25SCS1003005392 Vedant Kataria B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB205 25SCS1003005393 Abhijeet Patel B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB205 25SCS1003005398 Anirban Bhowmik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB205 25SCS1003005399 Syed Arshadul Haque B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB205 25SCS1003005431 Mohd Zafar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB205 25SCS1003005434 Utsav Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB205 25SCS1003005442 Udit Prashar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB205 25SCS1003005443 Nitin Singh Parihar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 Debarred Debarred

13 EB205 25SCS1003005462 Jaanvi singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 Debarred Debarred

14 EB205 25SCS1003005466 Prateek Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB205 25SCS1003005469 Tanisha goyal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB205 25SCS1003005472 FURQUAN ALI B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB205 25SCS1003005485 Kavya Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB205 25SCS1003005488 aditya gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE24 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB206 25SCS1003000422 Manya Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB206 25SCS1003002995 Akansha Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB206 25SCS1003003029 Vivek Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 Debarred Debarred

4 EB206 25SCS1003003037 Samarth Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB206 25SCS1003003039 Saundarya Kumar Maurya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB206 25SCS1003003042 Anshika B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB206 25SCS1003003043 Nehal Goenka B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 Debarred Debarred

8 EB206 25SCS1003003044 Parth Malik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB206 25SCS1003003048 Anshul Agarwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB206 25SCS1003003049 Utkarsh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB206 25SCS1003003051 Sayan Paul B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB206 25SCS1003003052 Rishav Anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB206 25SCS1003003054 Md Raghib Manzer B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB206 25SCS1003003055 Harsh Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB206 25SCS1003003056 Prem Mohan Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB206 25SCS1003003057 Ishita Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB206 25SCS1003003064 Samvit Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB206 25SCS1003003065 Vikas Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB206 25SCS1003003066 Sonal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB206 25SCS1003003067 Pallavi Bora B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB206 25SCS1003003068 Yashasvi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB206 25SCS1003003074 Rimjhim B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB206 25SCS1003003076 Ankesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB206 25SCS1003003078 Ayush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB206 25SCS1003003079 Abhay Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB206 25SCS1003003080 Kirtivardhan Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB206 25SCS1003003082 Surabhi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB206 25SCS1003003085 Ansh Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB206 25SCS1003003086 Navneet Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB206 25SCS1003003087 Gaurav Mani Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB207 25SCS1003003090 Aditya Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB207 25SCS1003003094 Anya Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB207 25SCS1003003098 Ankit Nirala B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB207 25SCS1003003104 Muskan Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB207 25SCS1003003110 Garima Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB207 25SCS1003003112 Kaveri Santosh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB207 25SCS1003003114 Sahil Rajput B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB207 25SCS1003003119 Shlock Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB207 25SCS1003003121 Devarshi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB207 25SCS1003003125 Ashish Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB207 25SCS1003003129 Anoop Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB207 25SCS1003003131 Aditya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB207 25SCS1003003133 Mohit Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB207 25SCS1003003134 Amol Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB207 25SCS1003003136 Vanshika Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB207 25SCS1003003138 Arnav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB207 25SCS1003003143 Rohit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB207 25SCS1003003146 Swayam Prakash Tripathi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB207 25SCS1003003147 Shivansh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB207 25SCS1003003148 Madhur Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB207 25SCS1003003150 Ayush Nehra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB207 25SCS1003003152 Sulabh Kumar Mandal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB207 25SCS1003003153 Mayank Singh Bisht B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB207 25SCS1003003155 Aditya Bhati B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB207 25SCS1003003157 Tarun Jadon B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB207 25SCS1003003158 Utkarshsingh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB207 25SCS1003003159 Yugank Jadon B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB207 25SCS1003003161 Mayank Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB207 25SCS1003003581 Akash Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB207 25SCS1003004245 Utsav kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB301 25SCS1003005070 Amrendra Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB301 25SCS1003005126 Ashish Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB301 25SCS1003005338 Deependra Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB301 25SCS1003005345 Kunal Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB301 25SCS1003005346 Rajan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB301 25SCS1003005347 Dhwani Jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB301 25SCS1003005351 VINEET SINGH B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB301 25SCS1003005355 Shivansh anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB301 25SCS1003005358 Vibhanshu Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 EB301 25SCS1003005609 Krish kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE25 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB301 25SCS1003000947 Ali Babar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB301 25SCS1003001246 Alekh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB301 25SCS1003001326 Chander Parkash B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB301 25SCS1003002634 Boby Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB301 25SCS1003003162 Sumit Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB301 25SCS1003003164 Ayaan Parvez B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB301 25SCS1003003171 Md Intekhab Shamim B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB301 25SCS1003003172 Mohit Notiyal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB301 25SCS1003003173 Vaibhav Rawat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB301 25SCS1003003174 Dev Bhaskar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB301 25SCS1003003176 Pranay Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB301 25SCS1003003177 Ishant Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB301 25SCS1003003178 Arush Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB301 25SCS1003003181 Md Sufiyan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB301 25SCS1003003183 Hritik Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB301 25SCS1003003184 Aastha Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB301 25SCS1003003186 Riddhi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB301 25SCS1003003187 Sadhana Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB301 25SCS1003003192 Devashish Kumar Poddar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB301 25SCS1003003193 Aman Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 EB302 25SCS1003003194 Rehman Ali B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB302 25SCS1003003195 Sarthak Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB302 25SCS1003003196 Shaifali Koranga B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB302 25SCS1003003197 Ashish Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB302 25SCS1003003199 Swet Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB302 25SCS1003003200 Vidyanshu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB302 25SCS1003003202 Raj Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB302 25SCS1003003203 Roshan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB302 25SCS1003003206 Ankit Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB302 25SCS1003003207 Jay Singh Jadon B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB302 25SCS1003003208 Mohd Rehan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB302 25SCS1003003209 Vaibhav Patel B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB302 25SCS1003003212 Ayushi Bisht B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB302 25SCS1003003213 Priyanshi Kotnala B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB302 25SCS1003003214 Alok Kumar Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB302 25SCS1003003215 Abhinav Anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB302 25SCS1003003216 Amrit Raj Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB302 25SCS1003003219 Priyanshu Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB302 25SCS1003003220 Sourav Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB302 25SCS1003003221 Yogita Jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB302 25SCS1003003229 Akhya Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB302 25SCS1003003230 Priyanshu Das B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB302 25SCS1003003233 Aryan Sahu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB302 25SCS1003003238 Angad B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB302 25SCS1003003244 Nausheen Haider B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB302 25SCS1003003245 Subhabrata Das B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 Debarred Debarred

27 EB302 25SCS1003003246 Vriti Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB302 25SCS1003003247 Sargam Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB302 25SCS1003003250 Aman Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB302 25SCS1003003252 Mohd Tariq Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.
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No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No
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1 EB304 25SCS1003003253 Bhavya Bansal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB304 25SCS1003003254 Shivam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 Debarred Debarred

3 EB304 25SCS1003003255 Tanishq B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB304 25SCS1003003257 Garima Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB304 25SCS1003003258 Mohit Negi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB304 25SCS1003003259 Himanshu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB304 25SCS1003003263 Kanav Kapoor B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB304 25SCS1003003264 Asmita Bisht B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB304 25SCS1003003265 Aditya Kohli B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB304 25SCS1003003266 Mayank Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 EB304 25SCS1003003268 Shlok Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB304 25SCS1003003269 Siddharth Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB304 25SCS1003003270 Rohit Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB304 25SCS1003003272 Bhavishya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB304 25SCS1003003278 Sonu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB304 25SCS1003003282 Pihu Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB304 25SCS1003004915 Sonu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB304 25SCS1003005321 Ankit Ram B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 Debarred Debarred

19 EB304 25SCS1003005332 Mayank Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE26 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB304 25SCS1003002680 Harsh Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB304 25SCS1003003283 Shivansh Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB304 25SCS1003003285 Govind Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB304 25SCS1003003286 Alok Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB304 25SCS1003003288 Sagar Karniwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB304 25SCS1003003289 Suhani Agarwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB304 25SCS1003003291 Kunal Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB304 25SCS1003003292 Rishabh Tripaathi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB304 25SCS1003003293 Vandana Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB304 25SCS1003003294 Dhairya Raina B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB304 25SCS1003003295 Aman Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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No.
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Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 EB305 25SCS1003003298 Sahnawaz Shaikh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB305 25SCS1003003486 Aditya Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB305 25SCS1003003488 Kartik Raj Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB305 25SCS1003003491 Piyush kumar singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB305 25SCS1003003493 Aryan Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB305 25SCS1003003494 sachin kumar gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB305 25SCS1003003495 Maulik pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB305 25SCS1003003500 Sudipta Mandal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB305 25SCS1003003501 Sumit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB305 25SCS1003003503 Shayna B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB305 25SCS1003003504 Ujjwal Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB305 25SCS1003003505 Palak Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB305 25SCS1003003506 Akarsh Sahu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB305 25SCS1003003508 Aditya Kumar Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB305 25SCS1003003509 Pratik Sagar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB305 25SCS1003003510 Nilay Sinha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB305 25SCS1003003512 Vishwajeet B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB305 25SCS1003003515 Tejas Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB305 25SCS1003003517 Abdul Raheem B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB305 25SCS1003003520 Harsh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB305 25SCS1003003524 Prem dhru B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB305 25SCS1003003527 Divyank Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB305 25SCS1003003528 Akriti B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB305 25SCS1003003529 Shivam kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB305 25SCS1003003531 Ashutosh Singh Dahima B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB305 25SCS1003003532 Tarun Kumar yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB305 25SCS1003003533 gyaneshwar singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB305 25SCS1003003535 Khushi singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB305 25SCS1003003537 AMIT PRAKASH B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB305 25SCS1003003543 Divyanshu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB401 25SCS1003003546 Avinash Kumar Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB401 25SCS1003003547 PRIYANSHU SINGH RAJPUT B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB401 25SCS1003004004 Rajnish B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB401 25SCS1003004006 Tarun Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB401 25SCS1003004008 Ashu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB401 25SCS1003004009 Daksh raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB401 25SCS1003004010 Prafful Shikhar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB401 25SCS1003004013 Shivansh Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB401 25SCS1003004014 Aman Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB401 25SCS1003004017 Sachin B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB401 25SCS1003004023 Atul tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB401 25SCS1003004024 Khushi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB401 25SCS1003004028 Pritam Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB401 25SCS1003004030 Abdul Rahman B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 Debarred Debarred

15 EB401 25SCS1003004032 vivek kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB401 25SCS1003004034 Satya ranjan dhal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB401 25SCS1003004035 Kaushal Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB401 25SCS1003004041 HEMANT SINGH B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB401 25SCS1003004055 RAJNISH KUMAR B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB401 25SCS1003004381 Akash Harsh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB401 25SCS1003004384 Hemraj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB401 25SCS1003004386 Saurabh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB401 25SCS1003005303 Aditya Vikram Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB401 25SCS1003005307 Ankit . B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB401 25SCS1003005312 Satyam Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB401 25SCS1003005314 Omji Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE27 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB401 25SCS1003002893 Alok Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB401 25SCS1003003273 Khushi Bansal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB401 25SCS1003003548 Ranvijay Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB401 25SCS1003003549 Harsh Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB402 25SCS1003003551 Esha Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB402 25SCS1003003553 Prabin B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB402 25SCS1003003554 Srihari S Nair B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB402 25SCS1003003555 Simran B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB402 25SCS1003003558 Shashank singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB402 25SCS1003003561 Vardan Vishnoi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB402 25SCS1003003562 Raj Aryan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB402 25SCS1003003563 kriyansh mani tripathi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB402 25SCS1003003567 Divy verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB402 25SCS1003003568 Romit Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB402 25SCS1003003571 Ayush dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB402 25SCS1003003573 Sanskar Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB402 25SCS1003003574 Mohit gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB402 25SCS1003003577 Prakkhar Pandit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB402 25SCS1003003578 Shridhar Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB402 25SCS1003003579 Ananya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB402 25SCS1003003582 Vatsalya Mahajan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB402 25SCS1003003583 Shalini kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB402 25SCS1003003588 Kapil B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB402 25SCS1003003591 Utkarsh pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB402 25SCS1003003592 Pratik Aman B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB402 25SCS1003003593 ABHIJIT KUMAR MANDAL B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB402 25SCS1003003594 Divya Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB402 25SCS1003003597 Prashant Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB402 25SCS1003003598 Priyanshu Prajapat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB402 25SCS1003003601 Rudra akash B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB402 25SCS1003003602 Aman Pradeep Kumar Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB402 25SCS1003003603 Soumya Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB402 25SCS1003003605 Kaushal Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB402 25SCS1003003607 Arpit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB403 25SCS1003003609 Himesh yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB403 25SCS1003003611 Alok Kumar Malviya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB403 25SCS1003003616 Raman Mahanta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB403 25SCS1003003618 Riya Giri B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB403 25SCS1003003621 Arnav Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB403 25SCS1003003627 Atul Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB403 25SCS1003003629 Satyam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB403 25SCS1003003630 Aarav kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB403 25SCS1003003632 Aryan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB403 25SCS1003003633 Kashish Bajaj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB403 25SCS1003003634 Shreya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB403 25SCS1003003635 Anjali B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB403 25SCS1003003636 Aashu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB403 25SCS1003003637 Rajat Tyagi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB403 25SCS1003003638 Dev Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB403 25SCS1003003639 Bhargav pathak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB403 25SCS1003003641 Ashwani kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB403 25SCS1003003642 Sunny Prakash Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB403 25SCS1003003645 Aman Kumar Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB403 25SCS1003003647 Saurabh yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB403 25SCS1003003648 Tavishi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB403 25SCS1003003649 Shivi Panchal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB403 25SCS1003003650 Aditya poddar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB403 25SCS1003003661 Tanmay Dawra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB404 25SCS1003003664 Manya Tyagi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB404 25SCS1003003670 Suryansh Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB404 25SCS1003003671 NIRAJ PANDEY B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB404 25SCS1003003673 Vishnu Shankar Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB404 25SCS1003003680 Yatin Chaudary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB404 25SCS1003003681 Naushad Ansari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB404 25SCS1003003682 Tanushree gaur B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB404 25SCS1003003959 Raghvendra kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB404 25SCS1003004572 Devraj Kamal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB404 25SCS1003005268 Avika Sachan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB404 25SCS1003005280 Azad Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB404 25SCS1003005291 Yash Kumawat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE28 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB404 25SCS1003000774 Aamir Sohail B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB404 25SCS1003002625 Tanmay Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB404 25SCS1003003665 Vishal kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB404 25SCS1003003684 Dipanshu kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB404 25SCS1003003685 prakash ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB404 25SCS1003003690 Krish Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB404 25SCS1003003693 Mohan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB404 25SCS1003003694 Swapnil Gautam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB404 25SCS1003003696 Anubhavi batra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB404 25SCS1003003697 Shivam Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB404 25SCS1003003698 Adamya Dixit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB404 25SCS1003003700 Garima Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB405 25SCS1003003702 Manan Grewal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB405 25SCS1003003703 Mohd Huzaifa Usmani B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB405 25SCS1003003704 ANAND KUMAR B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB405 25SCS1003003705 RISHABH YADAV B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB405 25SCS1003003706 palak jindal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB405 25SCS1003003711 Tejasvi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB405 25SCS1003003713 tanishka sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB405 25SCS1003003716 Anushka Priya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB405 25SCS1003003718 Shahnwaz B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB405 25SCS1003003720 Roshan Kumar raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 EB405 25SCS1003003721 Shivam raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 Debarred Debarred

12 EB405 25SCS1003003722 Harsh Lokwani B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB405 25SCS1003003726 Shaily pathak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB405 25SCS1003003730 Md Sazeb Alam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB405 25SCS1003003731 Gauri Rajput B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB405 25SCS1003003732 SMIT SINGH B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 Debarred Debarred

17 EB405 25SCS1003003737 Kanishk B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB405 25SCS1003003738 Krishna Garg B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB405 25SCS1003003739 PALAK BHARDWAJ B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB405 25SCS1003003740 Gungun Bansal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB405 25SCS1003003742 Alankit Bhadoria B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB405 25SCS1003003744 Animesh agrawal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB405 25SCS1003003745 Aditya Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB405 25SCS1003003746 Akshat Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB406 25SCS1003003748 Aryan Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB406 25SCS1003003750 Dhairya Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB406 25SCS1003003752 Utkarsh jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 Debarred Debarred

4 EB406 25SCS1003003754 Yash Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB406 25SCS1003003756 Prakhar Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 Debarred Debarred

6 EB406 25SCS1003003759 hitharth B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB406 25SCS1003003761 Prisha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB406 25SCS1003003762 ABHI SIDHU B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB406 25SCS1003003764 Ayush Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB406 25SCS1003003767 Aryan yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB406 25SCS1003003768 MUBASHSHIR ALAM B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB406 25SCS1003003771 Prempal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB406 25SCS1003003774 Shivam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB406 25SCS1003003781 Anand Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB406 25SCS1003003783 Kaushal Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB406 25SCS1003003784 Anirudh kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB406 25SCS1003003785 AYUSH KUMAR B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB406 25SCS1003003786 Jitender singh waldia B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB406 25SCS1003003787 Prakhar Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB406 25SCS1003003788 Nehal Alam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB406 25SCS1003003789 RITESH SINGH B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB406 25SCS1003003792 Rahul Mehta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB406 25SCS1003003795 Kanishka Khera B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB406 25SCS1003003802 Aditya Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB406 25SCS1003003918 ABHAY RAJ B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB406 25SCS1003003920 Hasnain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB406 25SCS1003003926 Shriya Dwivedi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB406 25SCS1003003930 Pari Singhal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB406 25SCS1003003931 Lav kumar yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB406 25SCS1003003932 Uma Shankar Lo B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 EB407 25SCS1003005265 Akash Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB407 25SCS1003005266 Ujjawal Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE29 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB407 25SCS1003000930 Madhur Khokhar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB407 25SCS1003002285 Ishant Dev Vyas B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB407 25SCS1003003525 Arnav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB407 25SCS1003003631 Sonu Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB407 25SCS1003003933 SRIKRISHNA YADAV B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB407 25SCS1003003934 akshit bhatt B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB407 25SCS1003003941 Paritosh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB407 25SCS1003003948 Anushka B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB407 25SCS1003003949 Aayush Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB407 25SCS1003003950 SUSHMITA KUMARI B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB407 25SCS1003003951 Saksham Saxena B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB407 25SCS1003003955 Khushi Arora B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB407 25SCS1003003956 Abhishek kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB407 25SCS1003003961 Krrish gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB407 25SCS1003003962 PRATYA RATHOUR B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB407 25SCS1003003963 Ashutosh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.
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No
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19 EB407 25SCS1003003964 Shivansh chaurasia B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB407 25SCS1003003966 Ayush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB407 25SCS1003003968 Priyanshu Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB407 25SCS1003003970 HIMANSHU RAJ SOLANKI B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB407 25SCS1003003972 Kanak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB407 25SCS1003003973 Aman B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB407 25SCS1003003974 Piyush singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB407 25SCS1003003976 Rohit kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB407 25SCS1003003977 Vikash singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB407 25SCS1003003978 Vaibhav Bhandari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB407 25SCS1003003979 Arushi Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB407 25SCS1003003984 rohit panday B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 EB407 25SCS1003003985 Aditya Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

61 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 EB407 25SCS1003003986 VARUN DEV THAPA B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

63 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 EB407 25SCS1003003987 Aman kumar singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

65 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 EB407 25SCS1003003998 Aryan Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

67 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

35 EB407 25SCS1003004002 Trisatya Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

69 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

36 EB407 25SCS1003004037 harsh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

71 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW101 25SCS1003004217 Snehil Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW101 25SCS1003004387 Sarthak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW101 25SCS1003004394 Mohd Saad Siddiqui B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW101 25SCS1003004399 Kamal Negi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW101 25SCS1003004400 Rakshit Nagpal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW101 25SCS1003004402 Divya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW101 25SCS1003004405 Ayush Kumar Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW101 25SCS1003004406 Nikhil Raj Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW101 25SCS1003004407 Anant Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW101 25SCS1003004408 Aryan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW101 25SCS1003004418 Divyansh Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW101 25SCS1003004421 Pratyaksh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW101 25SCS1003004426 Dhruv Darad B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW101 25SCS1003004428 Anushka B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW101 25SCS1003004430 Shubh Jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW101 25SCS1003004439 Lakshya Pratap Srivastav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW101 25SCS1003004441 Suramya Parashar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW101 25SCS1003004444 Priyanshu Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW101 25SCS1003004445 Kumar Ashutosh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW101 25SCS1003004446 Abhay Jana B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW101 25SCS1003004447 Abhinav Raghav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW101 25SCS1003004448 Sarthak Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW101 25SCS1003004451 Khushi Pathak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW101 25SCS1003004452 Swetha Anil B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW101 25SCS1003004453 Divyanshi Kaushik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW101 25SCS1003004454 Piyush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 Debarred Debarred

27 LAW101 25SCS1003004455 Lakshay Saurout B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW101 25SCS1003004459 Avinash Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW101 25SCS1003004461 Shashank Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW101 25SCS1003004462 Siddhant Bauddh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW102 25SCS1003004971 Bhavya Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW102 25SCS1003005240 Samarth Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW102 25SCS1003005249 Amit Dixit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW102 25SCS1003005264 Amit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW102 25SCS1003005524 Arnav Giri B.Tech. CSE 1CSE30 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW102 25SCS1003001009 Md Haroon B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW102 25SCS1003003116 Ashish Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW102 25SCS1003004463 Nikhil Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW102 25SCS1003004469 Tushar Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW102 25SCS1003004473 Rudransh Amrit Bhati B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW102 25SCS1003004476 Lucky Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW102 25SCS1003004486 Anjali B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW102 25SCS1003004490 Ritik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW102 25SCS1003004491 Radhika Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW102 25SCS1003004492 Arjun Bhargav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW102 25SCS1003004493 Tanu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW102 25SCS1003004494 Ayush Amrit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW102 25SCS1003004497 Roushan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW102 25SCS1003004499 Manish B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW102 25SCS1003004501 Yashasvi Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW102 25SCS1003004502 Chaitanya Jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW102 25SCS1003004503 Aditya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW102 25SCS1003004504 Nishant Deshwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW102 25SCS1003004508 Shikha Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW102 25SCS1003004509 Modassir B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW102 25SCS1003004511 Deeksha Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW102 25SCS1003004515 Vartika B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW102 25SCS1003004521 Taslim Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW102 25SCS1003004522 Vivek Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW102 25SCS1003004530 Vaibhav Joshi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW106 25SCS1003004535 Saransh Kesarwani B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW106 25SCS1003004536 Kartik Choudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW106 25SCS1003004542 Pavni Nagariya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW106 25SCS1003004544 Abhishek Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW106 25SCS1003004547 Isha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW106 25SCS1003004549 Siddharth Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW106 25SCS1003004562 Dhruv Kumar Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW106 25SCS1003004563 Akash Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW106 25SCS1003004566 Kush Goel B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW106 25SCS1003004567 Prabhat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW106 25SCS1003004569 Abdul Muspik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW106 25SCS1003004570 Divyansh Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW106 25SCS1003004575 Shivam Kumar Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW106 25SCS1003004582 Piyush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW106 25SCS1003004585 Priyaanshi Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW106 25SCS1003004587 Harsh Vardhan Mehta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW106 25SCS1003004589 Vedika Rana B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW106 25SCS1003004590 Anurag Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW106 25SCS1003004592 Kartikey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW106 25SCS1003004594 Krish Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW106 25SCS1003004597 Priya Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW106 25SCS1003004599 Himanshu Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW106 25SCS1003004600 Satwik Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW106 25SCS1003004601 Anvesha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW106 25SCS1003004606 Pulkit Acharya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW106 25SCS1003004607 Aahana Thomas B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW106 25SCS1003004609 Ansh Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 Debarred Debarred

28 LAW106 25SCS1003004610 Monu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW106 25SCS1003004613 Rakesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW106 25SCS1003004614 Saksham B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW201 25SCS1003004617 Tanya Mehta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW201 25SCS1003004620 Nilesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW201 25SCS1003004621 Santanu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW201 25SCS1003004963 Piyush Kaushik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW201 25SCS1003004968 Himank Panchal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW201 25SCS1003004985 Shivam Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW201 25SCS1003005165 Harshit Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW201 25SCS1003005192 shashi bhusan kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW201 25SCS1003005194 Sarika B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW201 25SCS1003005204 AKSHAY KUMAR B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW201 25SCS1003005237 Pragya Jaiswal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW201 25SCS1003005238 Vartika Keshari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE31 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW201 25SCS1003000990 Lav Upadhyay B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW201 25SCS1003001303 Dhruv Vikal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW201 25SCS1003001333 Vishal Kala B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW201 25SCS1003004568 Abhishek B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW201 25SCS1003004588 Ashwi Sagar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW201 25SCS1003004623 Anmol Soni B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW201 25SCS1003004625 Anurag Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW201 25SCS1003004627 Akash Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW201 25SCS1003004628 Akshat Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW201 25SCS1003004630 Arpita Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW201 25SCS1003004632 Rishabh Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW201 25SCS1003004639 Shivam Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW201 25SCS1003004640 Rachit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW201 25SCS1003004641 Mohit Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW201 25SCS1003004644 Kanishk Trivedi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW201 25SCS1003004645 Aakhyat Anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW201 25SCS1003004647 Pratyush Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW201 25SCS1003004648 Arthav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 LAW202 25SCS1003004651 Shivansh Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW202 25SCS1003004654 Aditya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW202 25SCS1003004656 Shahil Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW202 25SCS1003004658 Adarsh Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW202 25SCS1003004660 Aashish B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW202 25SCS1003004661 Divyanshu Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW202 25SCS1003004663 Aayush Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW202 25SCS1003004664 Adaa Saxena B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW202 25SCS1003004665 Shraddha Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW202 25SCS1003004667 Anuj Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW202 25SCS1003004668 Divyanshu Misra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW202 25SCS1003004669 Harsh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW202 25SCS1003004670 Amandeep Dixit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW202 25SCS1003004671 Amitesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW202 25SCS1003004672 Pratyush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW202 25SCS1003004673 Aman Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW202 25SCS1003004674 Tanay Seth B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW202 25SCS1003004675 Kajal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW202 25SCS1003004676 Ayush Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW202 25SCS1003004677 Nikky Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW202 25SCS1003004678 Ayush B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW202 25SCS1003004679 Ameer Hamza B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW202 25SCS1003004685 Aanjaneya Patni B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW202 25SCS1003004686 Shubham Bharati B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW202 25SCS1003004690 Saksham Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW202 25SCS1003004691 Arnav Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW202 25SCS1003004692 Siddhant Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW202 25SCS1003004693 Harshit Soni B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW202 25SCS1003004700 Rounak Das B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW202 25SCS1003004701 Alok B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 LAW205 25SCS1003004703 Sameer Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW205 25SCS1003004704 Jeetesh Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW205 25SCS1003004705 Mayank Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW205 25SCS1003004707 Monty Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW205 25SCS1003004711 Akshay B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW205 25SCS1003004712 Hasan Mujtaba B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW205 25SCS1003004720 Roam Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW205 25SCS1003004722 Sidharth B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW205 25SCS1003004725 Krish Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW205 25SCS1003004727 Hassan Raza B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW205 25SCS1003004728 Himoghno Ghosh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW205 25SCS1003004733 Tarun Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW205 25SCS1003004735 Divyanshu Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW205 25SCS1003004879 Zumair Firoz Ansari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW205 25SCS1003005134 Anuj Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW205 25SCS1003005147 Aniket Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW205 25SCS1003005154 Nikhil Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW205 25SCS1003005209 Charvi Bareja B.Tech. CSE 1CSE32 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW205 25SCS1003003050 Dhruv Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW205 25SCS1003004179 Nishant Vashist B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW205 25SCS1003004738 Aditya Kushwaha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW205 25SCS1003004739 Saksham Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW205 25SCS1003004740 Suraj Prasad B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW205 25SCS1003004741 Abdul Arkan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW205 25SCS1003004746 Aman Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW205 25SCS1003004747 Pranay Chichaghare B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW205 25SCS1003004749 Pratham Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW205 25SCS1003004752 Shantanu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW205 25SCS1003004753 Satyam Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW205 25SCS1003004754 Shivam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 LAW301 25SCS1003004756 Himanshu Shrivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW301 25SCS1003004757 Priyanshu Gautam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW301 25SCS1003004761 Samriddha Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW301 25SCS1003004764 Driganshu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW301 25SCS1003004765 Maan Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW301 25SCS1003004766 Himanshu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW301 25SCS1003004830 Vidya Shankar Maurya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW301 25SCS1003004835 Ashwina Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW301 25SCS1003004837 Divyanshu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW301 25SCS1003004839 Sahil Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW301 25SCS1003004841 Mahti Agarwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW301 25SCS1003004843 Aman Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW301 25SCS1003004845 Awanik Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW301 25SCS1003004851 Anam Anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW301 25SCS1003004852 Ankita B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW301 25SCS1003004854 Nitesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW301 25SCS1003004855 Apurv Narayan Bajpai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW301 25SCS1003004860 Sarthak Soundrya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW301 25SCS1003004866 Aryan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW301 25SCS1003004867 Prashant Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW301 25SCS1003004868 Shoorveer B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW301 25SCS1003004870 Shubham Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW301 25SCS1003004877 Lakshya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW301 25SCS1003004880 Shreshtha Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW301 25SCS1003004886 Ryan Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW301 25SCS1003004887 Vikram Adhikari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW301 25SCS1003004889 Ayush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW301 25SCS1003004892 Shashank Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW301 25SCS1003004895 Aditya Kumar Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW301 25SCS1003004897 Anukriti Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 LAW302 25SCS1003004898 Saket Dixit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW302 25SCS1003004901 Rishu Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW302 25SCS1003004904 Samarjeet Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW302 25SCS1003004906 Amarnath Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW302 25SCS1003004909 Shailja Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW302 25SCS1003004913 Devraj Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW302 25SCS1003004920 Tushar Kumar Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW302 25SCS1003004921 Ayush Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW302 25SCS1003004922 Anish Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW302 25SCS1003004927 Rohit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW302 25SCS1003004936 Lakshya Rawat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW302 25SCS1003004938 Shovit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW302 25SCS1003004940 Akshar Shrivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW302 25SCS1003004942 Astitiv Vasudev B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW302 25SCS1003004944 Bimarsh Rudra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW303 25SCS1003004945 Rishabh Jain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW303 25SCS1003004995 Aditi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW303 25SCS1003005110 Gaurish Pathak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW303 25SCS1003005129 Mohd Rehaan Siddique B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW303 25SCS1003005132 Aarifa Qayyum B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW303 25SCS1003005426 Adamaya Shyam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE33 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW303 25SCS1003000785 Akash B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW303 25SCS1003000894 Abhishek Sahani B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW303 25SCS1003001016 Vivek Kumar Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW303 25SCS1003001024 Anand Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW303 25SCS1003001336 Ayush Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW303 25SCS1003001510 Lakshya Saxena B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW303 25SCS1003001565 Devansh Kansal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW303 25SCS1003001568 Saksham Vishnoi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW303 25SCS1003002185 Varish Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW303 25SCS1003002209 Prashant Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW303 25SCS1003002383 Anant Kapoor B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW303 25SCS1003002438 Raj Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW303 25SCS1003002571 Hardik Kaushik B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW303 25SCS1003003117 Akshay Shree Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW303 25SCS1003003151 Nikhil Patel B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW303 25SCS1003003239 Ishika Agarwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW303 25SCS1003003284 Faiyaz Hussain B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW303 25SCS1003003492 sakshi priya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW305 25SCS1003003550 ARCHIT BALONI B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW305 25SCS1003003612 Abhinav kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW305 25SCS1003003992 ABHIGYAN RUDRA B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW305 25SCS1003004140 Shubhdeep katiyar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW305 25SCS1003004176 Rohan Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW305 25SCS1003004241 Yash Dixit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW305 25SCS1003004457 Rudra Pratap B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW305 25SCS1003004496 Bhavishya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW305 25SCS1003004666 Ujjwal Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW305 25SCS1003004946 Deepanshu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW305 25SCS1003004947 Nivesh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW305 25SCS1003004960 Harsh Rawal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW305 25SCS1003004961 Rohinish Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW305 25SCS1003004962 Anant B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW305 25SCS1003004964 Harsh Pundir B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW305 25SCS1003004966 Sunny Thakur B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW305 25SCS1003004967 Kabir Dhunna B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW305 25SCS1003004969 Gaurav Tripathi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW305 25SCS1003004970 Shyam Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW305 25SCS1003004972 Tanvi Varshney B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW306 25SCS1003004981 Harsh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW306 25SCS1003004983 Abhijeet Mall B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW306 25SCS1003004988 Abhishek Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW306 25SCS1003004989 Sidhant Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW306 25SCS1003004991 Annu Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW306 25SCS1003004993 Yashvardhan Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW306 25SCS1003004994 Ashish Kushwaha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW306 25SCS1003004996 Avni Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW306 25SCS1003005005 Reetesh Pal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW306 25SCS1003005006 Aditya Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW306 25SCS1003005017 Adarsh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW306 25SCS1003005019 Raushan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW306 25SCS1003005027 Rishit Sajwan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW306 25SCS1003005029 Tejansh Vaibhav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW306 25SCS1003005031 Meenal Bhasin B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW306 25SCS1003005032 Palak Rawat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW306 25SCS1003005036 Ayush Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW306 25SCS1003005038 Kushagra Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW306 25SCS1003005039 Nancy B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 Debarred Debarred

20 LAW306 25SCS1003005042 Mukesh Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW306 25SCS1003005046 Pari Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW306 25SCS1003005055 Aashu Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW306 25SCS1003005064 Prashant Solanki B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW306 25SCS1003005067 Ashish B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW306 25SCS1003005109 Shivay Garg B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW306 25SCS1003005184 anshu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW306 25SCS1003005285 Anuj Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW306 25SCS1003005523 Akansha Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE34 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW306 25SCS1003000971 Shlok Tripathi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW306 25SCS1003000994 Vipin Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW307 25SCS1003001049 Isha Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW307 25SCS1003001078 Amitesh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW307 25SCS1003001199 Ayush Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW307 25SCS1003001234 Dev Panchal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW307 25SCS1003001299 Arhan Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW307 25SCS1003001354 Rishu Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW307 25SCS1003001367 Ansh Kumar Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW307 25SCS1003001396 Aadarsh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW307 25SCS1003001528 Atharva B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW307 25SCS1003001591 Chaitanya Kumar Jaiswal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW307 25SCS1003001690 Abhinav Agnihotri B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW307 25SCS1003002545 Mohit Kumar Raghav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW307 25SCS1003002617 Saksham Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW307 25SCS1003002628 Ankit Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 Debarred Debarred

15 LAW307 25SCS1003002688 Lakshya Varshney B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW308 25SCS1003004389 Aditi Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW308 25SCS1003004391 Vineet Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW308 25SCS1003004468 Shruti Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW308 25SCS1003004500 Badal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW308 25SCS1003004507 Prakhar Shahi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW308 25SCS1003004520 Vedant Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW308 25SCS1003004538 Anand Mohan Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW308 25SCS1003004554 Rakshit B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW308 25SCS1003004558 Yashaswi Bhadouriya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW308 25SCS1003004560 Deepak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW308 25SCS1003004577 Raja Babu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW308 25SCS1003004578 Kushal Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW308 25SCS1003004612 Shikha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW308 25SCS1003004616 Sarvesh Partap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW308 25SCS1003004622 Pushkar Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW308 25SCS1003004624 Nandini B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW308 25SCS1003004680 Satyam Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW308 25SCS1003004716 Shubham Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW308 25SCS1003004731 Harsh Kumar. B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW308 25SCS1003004745 Yukta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW308 25SCS1003004751 Ishu Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW308 25SCS1003004760 Aibad Ansari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW308 25SCS1003004849 Bal Mukund Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW308 25SCS1003004853 Anjali B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW308 25SCS1003004862 Akhand Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW308 25SCS1003004865 Sahil Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW308 25SCS1003004869 Deepak Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW308 25SCS1003004874 Abhishek Narayan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW308 25SCS1003004885 Abhishek Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW308 25SCS1003004914 Anjali Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW401 25SCS1003004917 Shaury Anand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW401 25SCS1003004924 Amrish Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW401 25SCS1003004931 Ritesh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW401 25SCS1003004973 Anurag Kumar Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW401 25SCS1003004977 Ayush Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW401 25SCS1003004984 Anushka Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW401 25SCS1003004998 Gaurav Soni B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW401 25SCS1003005021 Anish Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW401 25SCS1003005023 Sahil Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW401 25SCS1003005024 Rudra Pratap B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW401 25SCS1003005025 Amit Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW401 25SCS1003005028 Aditya Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW401 25SCS1003005033 Sushil Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW401 25SCS1003005034 Aryan Kasaudhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW401 25SCS1003005035 Tanish Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW401 25SCS1003005673 Ritesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE35 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW401 25SCS1003000948 Anushank Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW401 25SCS1003001357 Rishita Chakraborty B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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19 LAW401 25SCS1003002710 Prateek Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 Debarred Debarred

20 LAW401 25SCS1003002740 Aditay Mani Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW401 25SCS1003002796 Prince Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW401 25SCS1003002811 Shiva Nand Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW401 25SCS1003002856 Aditya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW401 25SCS1003002868 Rudra Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW401 25SCS1003002869 Vanshika B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW401 25SCS1003002887 Komal Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW401 25SCS1003002970 Shikhar Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW401 25SCS1003002986 Kartik Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 Debarred Debarred

29 LAW401 25SCS1003003009 Aditya Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW401 25SCS1003003014 Arpit Lamba B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 Debarred Debarred

31 LAW401 25SCS1003003028 Jatin Patel B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

61 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 LAW401 25SCS1003003040 Sahil Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

63 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 LAW401 25SCS1003003060 Rudra Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

65 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 LAW401 25SCS1003003072 Nishchay Dahiya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

67 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

35 LAW401 25SCS1003003091 Satyam Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

69 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

36 LAW401 25SCS1003003092 Astha Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

71 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW402 25SCS1003003097 Seshant Adhana B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW402 25SCS1003003115 Harsh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW402 25SCS1003003123 Naitik Goyal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW402 25SCS1003003124 Isha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW402 25SCS1003003132 Aditya Choudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW402 25SCS1003003141 Anupama Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW402 25SCS1003003142 Anshul Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW402 25SCS1003003163 Vibhor Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW402 25SCS1003003188 Abhijeet Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW402 25SCS1003003228 Slok Kumar Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW402 25SCS1003003237 Amit Kushwaha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW402 25SCS1003003241 Moulik Sahu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW402 25SCS1003003279 Kishan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW402 25SCS1003003281 Urvashi Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW402 25SCS1003003287 Nitin Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW403 25SCS1003003489 Mahant kumawat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW403 25SCS1003003534 Harsh Bhushan Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW403 25SCS1003003599 veer B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW403 25SCS1003003610 Vinay Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW403 25SCS1003003993 MANAV TYAGI B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW403 25SCS1003003996 Ashish raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW403 25SCS1003003997 Ayush pal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW403 25SCS1003004003 Aryan Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW403 25SCS1003004011 Ashutosh Sahoo B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW403 25SCS1003004012 Rishabh singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW403 25SCS1003004047 ARYAN RAI B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW403 25SCS1003004048 Sanju singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW403 25SCS1003004070 Aryan Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW403 25SCS1003004071 Aditya Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW403 25SCS1003004083 Uday B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW403 25SCS1003004086 Piyush Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW403 25SCS1003004087 Ayush Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW403 25SCS1003004090 ashutosh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW403 25SCS1003004121 Satish gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW403 25SCS1003004150 Ritika pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW403 25SCS1003004168 Prabal Agarwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW403 25SCS1003004190 Haseeb Islam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW403 25SCS1003004192 Tabarak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 Debarred Debarred

24 LAW403 25SCS1003004227 PARIDHI TULSYAN B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW404 25SCS1003004230 Anjali B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW404 25SCS1003004271 Aayush Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW404 25SCS1003004390 Ashutosh Narayan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW404 25SCS1003004393 Garima Narayan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW404 25SCS1003004878 Kavish Manhas B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW404 25SCS1003005456 Vishesh Kumar Bachchas B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW404 25SCS1003005482 Jai Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW404 25SCS1003005660 Parthraj Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE36 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW404 25SCS1003000771 Adarsh Soni B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW404 25SCS1003000850 Shivansh Awasthi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW404 25SCS1003000901 Bhoomi Baranwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW404 25SCS1003000912 Anushka Baranwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW404 25SCS1003002344 Aakarsh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW404 25SCS1003002561 Anshika Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW404 25SCS1003002840 Ayushmaan Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW404 25SCS1003003544 Namra Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW405 25SCS1003003613 Ravi Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW405 25SCS1003003656 Ayush Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW405 25SCS1003003672 Shashank Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW405 25SCS1003003907 Saksham Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW405 25SCS1003003916 Astitwa Shukla B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW405 25SCS1003003975 Arun Pal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW405 25SCS1003004000 Dhruv B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW405 25SCS1003004015 Ahmed Raza B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW405 25SCS1003004102 Krish Bisht B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW405 25SCS1003004136 Ansh Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW405 25SCS1003004565 Harsh Mathur B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW405 25SCS1003004872 Sourav Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW405 25SCS1003004881 Aditi Sinha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW405 25SCS1003004902 Ayushi Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW405 25SCS1003005002 Atul Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW405 25SCS1003005063 Aditya Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW405 25SCS1003005103 Himanshu Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW405 25SCS1003005139 Ritik Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW405 25SCS1003005189 Karan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW405 25SCS1003005195 Karan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW405 25SCS1003005270 Amrita Rao B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW405 25SCS1003005277 Shams Daren B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW405 25SCS1003005286 Rohit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW405 25SCS1003005304 Richa Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW406 25SCS1003005308 Shalu Priya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW406 25SCS1003005310 Aastha Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW406 25SCS1003005357 Vaibhav Tripathy B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW406 25SCS1003005363 Amar chand B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW406 25SCS1003005391 Charvi Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW406 25SCS1003005419 Ayush Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW406 25SCS1003005429 Palash Malviya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW406 25SCS1003005435 Anand Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW406 25SCS1003005437 Anish Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW406 25SCS1003005438 Gaurika Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW406 25SCS1003005441 Anshika Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW406 25SCS1003005445 Vanshika Saxena B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW406 25SCS1003005449 Hammad Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW406 25SCS1003005460 Ayush Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW406 25SCS1003005467 Aditya Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW406 25SCS1003005468 Ketan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW406 25SCS1003005474 Shubham Bhalekar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW406 25SCS1003005475 Subhanshu Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW406 25SCS1003005476 Yuvraj Chauhan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW406 25SCS1003005494 Soumyadip B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW406 25SCS1003005497 Vedansh Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW406 25SCS1003005499 Prince Upadhyay B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW406 25SCS1003005502 Amardip Shaw B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW406 25SCS1003005504 Yash Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW406 25SCS1003005544 Tanisha Rawat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW406 25SCS1003005549 Ayush Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW406 25SCS1003005551 Aniket Kumar Ray B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW406 25SCS1003005556 Shivam Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW406 25SCS1003005559 Aryan Bhardwaj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 Debarred Debarred

30 LAW406 25SCS1003005571 Adarsh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW407 25SCS1003005712 Ankita Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW407 25SCS1003005720 Awanish Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE37 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW407 25SCS1003000624 Shlok Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW407 25SCS1003000884 Mr Sidhant Pratap B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW407 25SCS1003001079 Raj Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW407 25SCS1003001516 Rahul Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW407 25SCS1003002611 Harsh Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW407 25SCS1003002669 Siddharth Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW407 25SCS1003003038 Chahat B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW407 25SCS1003003127 Avanish Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW407 25SCS1003003297 Isha Chaudhary B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW407 25SCS1003003496 Saket Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW407 25SCS1003003679 Risabh Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW407 25SCS1003004099 Nitika Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW407 25SCS1003004131 Yash Raj Suman B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW407 25SCS1003004557 Khushi Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW407 25SCS1003004653 Aditya Raj Tomar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW407 25SCS1003004846 Haidar Raj Ali B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW407 25SCS1003004888 Krishna Chaurasiya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 Debarred Debarred

20 LAW407 25SCS1003004907 Piyush Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW407 25SCS1003004925 Anshika Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW407 25SCS1003004943 Satyam Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW407 25SCS1003004980 Abhishek Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW407 25SCS1003005018 Atul Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW408 25SCS1003005057 Aditya Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 Debarred Debarred

2 LAW408 25SCS1003005164 Sahil Mustak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW408 25SCS1003005166 Ramesh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW408 25SCS1003005207 Mivaan Singh Vats B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW408 25SCS1003005250 Lakshya B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW408 25SCS1003005269 Krishna Srivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW408 25SCS1003005276 Tapas Katiyar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW408 25SCS1003005283 Abir Ekansh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW408 25SCS1003005288 Riya Sinha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW408 25SCS1003005299 Yash Thakur B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW408 25SCS1003005317 Narayan Pathak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW408 25SCS1003005343 Piyush B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW408 25SCS1003005350 Aditya Prakash B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW408 25SCS1003005400 Harsh Kumar Thakur B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW408 25SCS1003005401 Ashmit Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW408 25SCS1003005420 Deepanshu singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

31 Debarred Debarred

17 LAW408 25SCS1003005422 Sejal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW408 25SCS1003005446 Ghanshyam Bhadu B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

35 Debarred Debarred
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19 LAW408 25SCS1003005448 Aviral B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

37 Debarred Debarred

20 LAW408 25SCS1003005451 Md. Mubarak B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW408 25SCS1003005461 Khushi Jaiswal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW408 25SCS1003005463 Yash Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW408 25SCS1003005464 Arpit Priyam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW408 25SCS1003005471 Sahil Kant B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW408 25SCS1003005477 Anay Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW408 25SCS1003005483 Amit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW408 25SCS1003005486 Khushi Jaiswal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW408 25SCS1003005490 Aman Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW408 25SCS1003005552 Kunal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW408 25SCS1003005554 Kajal Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 LAW408 25SCS1003005568 Rohit Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

61 Debarred Debarred

32 LAW408 25SCS1003005572 Rishabh Barnwal B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

63 Debarred Debarred

33 LAW408 25SCS1003005574 Hulluru Tejeshwar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

65 Debarred Debarred

34 LAW408 25SCS1003005593 Kumar Chinmay B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

67 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

35 LAW408 25SCS1003005594 Sunny Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

69 Debarred Debarred

36 LAW408 25SCS1003005621 Khushi Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

71 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH101 25SCS1003005629 Sankalp Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH101 25SCS1003005691 Gargi Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH101 25SCS1003005700 Rishi Ranjan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH101 25SCS1003005701 Rohan Patil B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 Debarred Debarred

5 SVH101 25SCS1003005719 Vinayak Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH101 25SCS1003005730 Aman Verma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE38 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 SVH101 25SCS1003000726 Aasif Hassan Lone B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH101 25SCS1003001168 Ayush Prasad B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH101 25SCS1003001294 Nazam Faiyaz B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH101 25SCS1003001359 Aadi Shrivastava B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 Debarred Debarred

11 SVH101 25SCS1003001391 Nikita Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH101 25SCS1003001525 Dashmeet Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH101 25SCS1003002325 Shivam Tiwari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH101 25SCS1003002655 Pavni Panth B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH101 25SCS1003002968 Tanishk Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 Debarred Debarred
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1 SVH104 25SCS1003003000 Himanshu Gond B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH104 25SCS1003003260 Md. Faraaz Mansoor B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH104 25SCS1003003274 Saurabh Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH104 25SCS1003003296 Ashish Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH104 25SCS1003004145 Anisha Gill B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH104 25SCS1003004201 Vedika B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH104 25SCS1003004388 Shivam Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH104 25SCS1003004410 Tanu Rai B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH104 25SCS1003004642 Abhishek Dwivedi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH104 25SCS1003004694 Vedant Dubey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH104 25SCS1003004840 Risha Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH104 25SCS1003004955 Rahul Parsad Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 Debarred Debarred

13 SVH104 25SCS1003004974 Prabhat Kumar Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH104 25SCS1003005022 Yanshika Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH104 25SCS1003005124 Gaurav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH105 25SCS1003005190 Nitin Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH105 25SCS1003005246 Ahmad Raza B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH105 25SCS1003005433 Arham Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 Debarred Debarred

4 SVH105 25SCS1003005447 Aryaa Pratap Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH105 25SCS1003005450 Manish Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH105 25SCS1003005507 Jyoti Buda B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH105 25SCS1003005511 Harsh Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH105 25SCS1003005512 Yash Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH105 25SCS1003005548 Ms Aanya Sinha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH105 25SCS1003005585 Krishna Kumar Jha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH105 25SCS1003005590 Aayushi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH105 25SCS1003005591 Md Owais Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 Debarred Debarred

13 SVH105 25SCS1003005592 Abhinav Sharma B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH105 25SCS1003005600 Tanishk Soni B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH105 25SCS1003005602 Raj Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH106 25SCS1003005603 Sanjana Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH106 25SCS1003005605 Pragyan Suman B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH106 25SCS1003005606 Ankit Kumar Pandey B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH106 25SCS1003005607 Pushkar Narayan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH106 25SCS1003005608 Sarvjeet Raj B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH106 25SCS1003005616 Wajid Alam B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH106 25SCS1003005620 Ritesh Raghuvanshi B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH106 25SCS1003005637 Zoya Hasan Khan B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH106 25SCS1003005640 Garima Kushwaha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH106 25SCS1003005644 Yogesh Kushwaha B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH106 25SCS1003005646 Saurav Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH106 25SCS1003005647 Sumit Singh Bisht B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH106 25SCS1003005650 Raushan Kumar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH106 25SCS1003005661 Ritesh Singh Bharti B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH106 25SCS1003005665 Vaishnavi Prasad B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH107 25SCS1003005667 Vishrut Rathour B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH107 25SCS1003005670 Priyanshu Gupta B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH107 25SCS1003005671 Neeraj yaday B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH107 25SCS1003005683 Jivesh Yadav B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH107 25SCS1003005688 Vinayak Mishra B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH107 25SCS1003005694 Gunpreet Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

11 Debarred Debarred

7 SVH107 25SCS1003005697 Harsh Kumar Singh B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH107 25SCS1003005707 Prerna Kumari B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH107 25SCS1003005708 Neeraj Parihar B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH107 25SCS1003005721 Hardik Thakral B.Tech. CSE 1CSE39 II UAEC1001
Communication Skills for 
Engineers

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH107 25SCS1003000548 Nidhi Rawat B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH107 25SCS1003000649 Raghvendra B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

23 Debarred Debarred

13 SVH107 25SCS1003000790 Anshul Kanojiya B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH107 25SCS1003000793 Nitin Karki B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH107 25SCS1003000988 Kashish Sharma B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH108 25SCS1003001102 Ayush Chandra B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH108 25SCS1003001143 Parth Dwivedi B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH108 25SCS1003001170 Shashank Mehra B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

5 Debarred Debarred

4 SVH108 25SCS1003001248 Aarush Chauhan B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH108 25SCS1003001260 Aditya Sharma B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH108 25SCS1003001353 Sakshi Jaiswal B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH108 25SCS1003002271 Sarthak B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH108 25SCS1003002428 Mayank B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

15 Debarred Debarred

9 SVH108 25SCS1003002432 Himanshu Saini B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH108 25SCS1003002474 Harshil Tyagi B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH108 25SCS1003002674 Shambhavi Verma B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH108 25SCS1003002696 Krishna Saxena B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

23 Debarred Debarred

13 SVH108 25SCS1003002713 Tanu Goyal B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH108 25SCS1003002735 Alok Upadhyay B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH108 25SCS1003002743 Manas Pandey B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH201 25SCS1003002805 Kashif Javed B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH201 25SCS1003002854 Ameer Ali B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH201 25SCS1003002884 Shaurya Shivhare B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH201 25SCS1003002888 Pratap B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH201 25SCS1003002900 Pasupureedy Tirumala Sai Tushar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH201 25SCS1003003008 Aditya Kashyap B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH201 25SCS1003003144 Piyush B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH201 25SCS1003003654 Shehbaz Mustafa B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH201 25SCS1003003971 Yug Srivastava B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH201 25SCS1003003980 Manshi jadoun B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

19 Debarred Debarred

11 SVH201 25SCS1003004029 Aryan Pandey B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

21 Debarred Debarred

12 SVH201 25SCS1003004096 Sambit Das B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

23 Debarred Debarred

13 SVH201 25SCS1003004113 Krish agarwal B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH201 25SCS1003004239 Dhiraj kumar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

27 Debarred Debarred

15 SVH201 25SCS1003004244 sameer B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

29 Debarred Debarred



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH204 25SCS1003004434 Rayed Abdullah B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH204 25SCS1003004470 Vanshika Saraswat B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH204 25SCS1003004553 Ashish Kumar Yadav B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

5 Debarred Debarred

4 SVH204 25SCS1003004634 Sahil Vaswani B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

7 Debarred Debarred

5 SVH204 25SCS1003004750 Mohit Sadh B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH204 25SCS1003004965 Sagar Yaduvanshi B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH204 25SCS1003004976 Rachit Gangwar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

13 Debarred Debarred

8 SVH204 25SCS1003005040 Yashraj Parmar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

15 Debarred Debarred

9 SVH204 25SCS1003005044 Vishal Rana B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

17 Debarred Debarred

10 SVH204 25SCS1003005045 Mayank Sharma B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

19 Debarred Debarred

11 SVH204 25SCS1003005048 Samir Kumar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH204 25SCS1003005050 Aryan Kumar Singh B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH204 25SCS1003005051 Pratyush Kumar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH204 25SCS1003005052 Shashank Tiwari B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

27 Debarred Debarred

15 SVH204 25SCS1003005056 Shivansh Srivastava B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

29 Debarred Debarred



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH205 25SCS1003005058 Omkar Mohanty B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH205 25SCS1003005059 Bhavishya Kumar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH205 25SCS1003005060 Rehan Ahmed B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

5 Debarred Debarred

4 SVH205 25SCS1003005065 Mayank Nagar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

7 Debarred Debarred

5 SVH205 25SCS1003005068 Ashu Yadav B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

9 Debarred Debarred

6 SVH205 25SCS1003005100 Amritanshu Tripathi B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH205 25SCS1003005106 Waseem Raza B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH205 25SCS1003005108 Aryan Raj B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

15 Debarred Debarred

9 SVH205 25SCS1003005112 Tabish Khan B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

17 Debarred Debarred

10 SVH205 25SCS1003005114 Aryan Srivastav B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH205 25SCS1003005120 Parth B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

21 Debarred Debarred

12 SVH205 25SCS1003005122 Yash Pratap B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH205 25SCS1003005125 Mahima Sharma B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH205 25SCS1003005133 Paridhi Vishnoi B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH205 25SCS1003005136 Veer Pratap Singh B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

29 Debarred Debarred



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH206 25SCS1003005137 Daksh Pathak B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH206 25SCS1003005141 Sukrit Kumar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH206 25SCS1003005142 Himanshu Singh Mehra B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

5 Debarred Debarred

4 SVH206 25SCS1003005275 Kritika Agarwal B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH206 25SCS1003005525 Shreya Gautam B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

9 Debarred Debarred

6 SVH206 25SCS1003005526 Manya Tanwar B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

11 Debarred Debarred

7 SVH206 25SCS1003005527 Rohan Yadav B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH206 25SCS1003005641 Anshika Goel B.Tech, IOS 1CSE18 II UCS3002
Introduction to Cloud 
Computing

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH206 BT-23411095 Turni Pal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH206 Bt-2341117 Abhinay bhardwaj B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

19 Debarred Debarred

11 SVH206 BT- 2341994 Agastya Yash Vardhan Singh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH206 BT-23411174 Anandita Asthana B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH206 BT-2341474 Anchita Labh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH206 BT 23411502 Anjali bisht B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH206 BT-23411073 Arohi Pandey B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH210 Bt-2341637 Astha sinha B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH210 BT-23411306 Deepika Garg B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH210 BT-2341921 Garv Arora B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH210 BT-23411162 Jahanvi Priyal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH210 BT-2341759 Karan Singhal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH210 BT-23411527 Kartik Sardana B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH210 BT-2341716 MADHAV SHARAN B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH210 BT-23411101 Maheen Riyaz B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH210 BT-23411479 Neeti Rawat B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH210 BT-2341867 Palak Sharma B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH210 Bt-2341472 Pranjal mishra B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH210 BT-2341626 Priyanshu Dubey B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH210 BT-23411299 Roshini Sundan B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH210 Bt-23411063 Saima Ayub B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH210 Bt-2341155 Samarth B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

29 Debarred Debarred

16 SVH210 BT-2341160 Saumya Agarwal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 SVH210 Bt-2341189 Shreya Singh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 SVH210 BT-2341471 Shreya singh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 SVH210 BT-2341556 Sonali B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 SVH210 BT-2341559 Soumya B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 SVH210 BT-2341871 Srishty Dayal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 SVH210 BT-2341693 Sumer upadhayay B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 SVH210 BT-2341982 Sumit pal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 SVH210 Bt-23411565 Suyash Tyagi B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 SVH210 BT-2341720 Tanisha Gupta B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 SVH210 BT-2341056 Tanya Aggarwal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 SVH210 BT-2341183 Vaibhavi Singh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 SVH210 Bt-2341511 Vanshika sharma B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH213 BT-23411546 Vartika Singh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH213 Bt-2341231 Shambhavi Gupta B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Forensic Science)

3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH213 2391064 Jay  Bhatt  BA (Hons) Economics A VI SLA-BLA-368 Indian Political Economy 5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH213 2391001 Abhisha  Upadhyay  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH213 2391003 Bhavya  Misra  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH213 2391008 Dhvani  Subharwal  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH213 2391009 Faraz  Syed  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH213 2391010 Gautam  Tomar  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH213 2391012 Jasmine  Jha  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH213 2391014 Khushi  Suhani  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH213 2391017 Mehak  Kukreja  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH213 2391019 Pia  Raghuvanshi  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH213 2391024 Tanmay  Sabharwal  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH213 2391027 Yashvi  Pathania  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH213 2391032 Priya  Gandhi  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 SVH213 2391033 Akanksha  Bhardwaj  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 SVH213 2391035 Maithaly  Kumari  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 33 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 SVH213 2391039 Lavanya  Iyer  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 35 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 SVH213 2391042 Delisha  Kohli  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 37 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 SVH213 2391046 Asmi  Limal  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 SVH213 2391047 Anjali   BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 SVH213 2391049 Sameera  Khan  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 SVH213 2391051 Jeenat  Parvin  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 SVH213 2391052 Akshada  Singh  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 SVH213 2391053 Dev Rishi Sharma  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 49 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 SVH213 2391054 Navya  Kalia  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 SVH213 2391055 Dev  Chauhan  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 SVH213 2391060 Vanshika  Jain  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 Seminar Hall 2391067 Trisha  Arya  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 1 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 Seminar Hall 2391069 Shubhi  Agarwal  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 Seminar Hall 2391070 Disha  Trivedi  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 Seminar Hall 2391071 Riya  Kapoor  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 Seminar Hall 2391077 Yashika  Chaudhary  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 Seminar Hall 2391078 Tanisha Shital Bagaria  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 Seminar Hall 2391080 Rishita  Gupta  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 Seminar Hall 2391082 Inika  Kapoor  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 Seminar Hall 2391083 Aiman  Khan  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 Seminar Hall 2391084 Urjal  Gupta  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 Seminar Hall 2391087 Angelica  Joshi  BA (Hons) Psychology A VI SLA-BPSY-364 Forensic Psychology 21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 Seminar Hall 2381002 Aastha  Mishra BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 Seminar Hall 2381003 Abhay  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 Seminar Hall 2381005 Aditya  Choudhary BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 27 Debarred Debarred

15 Seminar Hall 2381007 Alok  Kumar BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 Seminar Hall 2381008 Anuran  Rajkhowa BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 31 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 Seminar Hall 2381010 Darsh  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 33 Debarred Debarred

18 Seminar Hall 2381015 Maanit  Bhasin BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 35 Debarred Debarred

19 Seminar Hall 2381017 Mahi  S BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 37 Debarred Debarred

20 Seminar Hall 2381018 Martina  Tirkey BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 39 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 Seminar Hall 2381019 Mrigakshi  Chauhan BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 41 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 Seminar Hall 2381022 Palak  Luthra BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 43 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 Seminar Hall 2381023 Priya  BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 45 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 Seminar Hall 2381025 Rishi  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 47 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 Seminar Hall 2381026 Ritorup  Ghosh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 49 Debarred Debarred



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

26 Seminar Hall 2381028 Sariga  Santhosh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 51 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 Seminar Hall 2381030 Simranjeet  Kaur BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 53 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 Seminar Hall 2381031 Sneha Kriti Kachhap BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 55 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 Seminar Hall 2381032 Sushant  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 57 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 Seminar Hall 2381033 Utkarsh  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 Seminar Hall 2381035 Viram  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 61 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 Seminar Hall 2381036 Dhanraj Pratap Rathor BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 63 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 Seminar Hall 2381037 Twinkle  Rani BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 65 Debarred Debarred

34 Seminar Hall 2381038 Abhay Pratap Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 67 Debarred Debarred

35 Seminar Hall 2381039 Deepak  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 69 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

36 Seminar Hall 2381040 Satyam  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 71 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

37 Seminar Hall 2381043 Payal  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 73 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

38 Seminar Hall 2381044 Ajay  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 75 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

39 Seminar Hall 2381045 Anushka  Mathur BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 77 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

40 Seminar Hall 2381046 Shrishti  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 79 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

41 Seminar Hall 2381048 Yedik  Purohit BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 81 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

42 Seminar Hall 2381049 Sumit  Mehra BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 83 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

43 Seminar Hall 2381050 Akansha  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 85 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

44 Seminar Hall 2381051 Angad  Tandon BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 87 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

45 Seminar Hall 2381052 Moses  Vanlalhmingmawia BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 89 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

46 Seminar Hall 2381053 Shubhansh  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 91 Debarred Debarred

47 Seminar Hall 2381055 Mansa  Shrivastava BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 93 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

48 Seminar Hall 2381056 Aditya  Baisoya BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 95 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

49 Seminar Hall 2381058 Archit  Garg BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 97 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

50 Seminar Hall 2381060 Angel  Krishnan BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 99 Debarred Debarred
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1 SVH301 2381064 Charu  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH301 2381065 Avinash  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 3 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH301 2381066 Khanak  Jain BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 5 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH301 2381067 Kanak  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 7 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH301 2381068 Akshita  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 9 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH301 2381069 Devesh  Verma BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 11 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH301 2381070 Rutkar  Bhat BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 13 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH301 2381074 Tript  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 15 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH301 2381075 Kartikey  Padamwar BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 17 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH301 2381076 Sumit  Jha BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 19 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH301 2381077 Rudrapratap Singh Rajpurohit BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 21 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH301 2381079 Vaishnavi  Chaurasia BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 23 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH301 2381082 Pushkar  Tripathi BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 25 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH301 2381083 Kanishka  Khatana BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 27 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH301 2381085 Rishi Raj Suman BA LLB (Hons) A VI SLL-BALLB-604 BNSS - II 29 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB101 25SOE1005000413 Poorav Jangra B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB101 25SOE1005000441 Prashant Patel B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB101 25SOE1005000498 Prince Kumar Rai B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB101 25SOE1005000499 Utsav Kumar B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB101 25SOE1005000676 Aditya Bhardwaj B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB101 25SOE1005000802 Gaurav Aryan B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB101 25SOE1005001093 Nabeel Faheem B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 Debarred Debarred 

8 EB101 25SOE1005001164 Keshaw Kumar Tiwari B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB101 25SOE1005001204 Tavish Kanwer B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB101 25SOE1005001245 Abhinandan B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB101 25SOE1005001467 Satyam Lohani B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB101 25SOE1005001600 Priyanshu Dinkar B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 Debarred Debarred 

13 EB101 25SOE1005001701 Kavya Jain B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB101 25SOE1005002293 Govind Rai B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB101 25SOE1005002353 Asad Ur Rehman B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 Debarred Debarred 

16 EB101 25SOE1005002462 Ayush Joshi B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB101 25SOE1005002494 Daksh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB101 25SOE1005002629 Pritish Gulati B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB101 25SOE1005002633 Deepansh Mundra B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB101 25SOE1005002686 Ujjwal Gautam B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 Debarred Debarred 

21 EB101 25SOE1005002705 Arushi Nehra B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB101 25SOE1005002768 Kanak Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB101 25SOE1005002785 Kumar Sundaram B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB101 25SOE1005002827 Rachit Ghosh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 48 Debarred Debarred 

25 EB101 25SOE1005002872 Anu Keerthi B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB101 25SOE1005002873 Paavni Bhadauria B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB101 25SOE1005002879 Md Ayaan Ansari B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB101 25SOE1005002889 Arpit Singh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB101 25SOE1005002905 Aditi Jha B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB101 25SOE1005002908 Aditya Gautam B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB106 25SOE1005002915 Priya B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB106 25SOE1005002998 Nayan Jain B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB106 25SOE1005003077 Bhavika Pant B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB106 25SOE1005003128 Hemant Kumar Ashok B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB106 25SOE1005003231 Kartik Bhardwaj B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB106 25SOE1005003536 Aryan Tiwari B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB106 25SOE1005003538 Himanshu Verma B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB106 25SOE1005003540 Tanuj Mishra B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 Debarred Debarred 

9 EB106 25SOE1005003545 Akash Shukla B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB106 25SOE1005003699 Yash Singh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB106 25SOE1005003969 Astha Gupta B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB106 25SOE1005003990 Syed Musaddiq Hussain B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB106 25SOE1005004022 Dhananjay B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB106 25SOE1005004108 Vivek Kumar B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB106 25SOE1005004117 Aditi Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB106 25SOE1005004118 Shourya yadav B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB106 25SOE1005004162 Vansh Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB106 25SOE1005004196 Ishita Varshney B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB106 25SOE1005004240 Divyanshi B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB106 25SOE1005004252 Tanisha Dhyani B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB106 25SOE1005004253 Kamal B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 42 Debarred Debarred 

22 EB106 25SOE1005004403 Rajat Singh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB106 25SOE1005004425 Saharsh Singh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB106 25SOE1005004427 Anubhav Pandey B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB106 25SOE1005004541 Shivam Yadav B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 50 Debarred Debarred 

26 EB106 25SOE1005004552 Dhruv Singh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB106 25SOE1005004646 Kohinoor Alam B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 54 Debarred Debarred 

28 EB106 25SOE1005004655 Areebah Alam B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB106 25SOE1005004941 Devesh Singh B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 58 Debarred Debarred 

30 EB106 25SOE1005005130 Aryaman Dagar B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 59 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB201 25SOE1005005138 Sparsh Kashyap B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB201 25SOE1005005156 Reyyan Khan B. Tech BT 1BT1 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB201 25SOE1004001218 Ms. Akanksha Nag B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB201 25SOE1004002667 Mr. Amit B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB201 25SOE1004004080 Ms. Savina B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB201 25SOE1004004246 Ms. Shristy Giri B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 Debarred Debarred 

7 EB201 25SOE1004005239 Mr. Soumya Jit B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB201 25SOE1005000433 Ms.Divya Singh B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB201 25SOE1005000478 Ms.Sayantani B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB201 25SOE1005000496 Ms.Pankhuri Srivastava B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB201 25SOE1005000537 Ms.Sakshi Yadav B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB201 25SOE1005000595 Ms.Shruti Prasad B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB201 25SOE1005000600 Ms.Aryanshi Singh B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 Debarred Debarred 

14 EB201 25SOE1005000768 Ms.Namya Ahlawat B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB201 25SOE1005000860 Ms. Riya Singh B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB201 25SOE1005001020 Ms.Shreeyancee Aman B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB201 25SOE1005001077 Ms.Komal B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB201 25SOE1005001134 Ms.Avishi Gahoi B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB201 25SOE1005001344 Ms.Khushi Kumari B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB201 25SOE1005001368 Ms.Divyanshi Raghav B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB201 25SOE1005001570 Ms.Swikrati Saxena B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB201 25SOE1005001620 Ms.Jyoti Kumari B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB201 25SOE1005001622 Ms.Ankita Konar B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 46 Debarred Debarred 

24 EB201 25SOE1005001636 Ms.Anshika Yadav B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB201 25SOE1005001668 Ms.Aditi Rani B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB201 25SOE1005002197 Ms.Kamya Bhardwaj B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB201 25SOE1005002302 Ms.Shreya Bhardwaj B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB201 25SOE1005002470 Ms.Swarnakshara Singh Yadav B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB201 25SOE1005002590 Ms. Vidhi Singh B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB201 25SOE1005002846 Ms. Saamya Garg B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB202 25SOE1005002891 Ms. Rishika Gupta B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB202 25SOE1005003111 Ms. Shrishti Pathak B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 Debarred Debarred 

3 EB202 25SOE1005003513 Ms. Suveni Mittal B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB202 25SOE1005003514 Ms. Bhumika Agarwal B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB202 25SOE1005003606 Ms.Ayushi Gupta B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB202 25SOE1005003640 Ms.SNEHA AGRAWAL B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB202 25SOE1005003663 Ms.Shipra panda B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB202 25SOE1005003674 Mr. Harshit Soni B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB202 25SOE1005003714 Ms.Shreya Shruti B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB202 25SOE1005003736 Ms.Divyanshi Singh B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB202 25SOE1005003778 Ms.Arya pandey B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB202 25SOE1005003938 Ms. Priyanshi tiwari B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB202 25SOE1005004123 Ms. Yashasvi Bansal B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB202 25SOE1005004138 Ms. Yashika Srivastava B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB202 25SOE1005004153 Ms. Shubhangi Shukla B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB202 25SOE1005004222 Mr. Dev Gupta B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB202 25SOE1005004603 Ms. Sneha Chaudhary B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB202 25SOE1005004629 Ms. Mehak Vaishnav B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB202 25SOE1005004759 Ms.Ekta Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB202 25SOE1005004910 Ms.Aditi Raj B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB202 25SOE1005004935 Ms.Krishika B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB202 25SOE1005004937 Ms.Neha Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB202 25SOE1005004979 Ms.Ritika Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB202 25SOE1005004999 Ms. Archita Gupta B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB202 25SOE1005005241 Ms.Ambika Mishra B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB202 25SOE1005005243 Ms. Daisy Swami B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB202 25SOE1005005311 Mr. Ankush B. Tech BT 1BT2 II UBT203 Biochemistry 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB202 25SOE1005003586 Ms.Disha B. Tech BT 1BT2 Sem II UBT203 Biochemistry 56 Debarred Debarred 

29 EB202 25SOE1004000431 Mohd.Mohib B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 58 Debarred Debarred 

30 EB202 25SOE1004000448 Vishesh Jaiswal B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB203 25SOE1004000468 Jaya Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB203 25SOE1004000599 Mudit Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB203 25SOE1004000645 Shanya Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB203 25SOE1004000841 Epari Bhavika B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB203 25SOE1004000914 Parshant B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB203 25SOE1004001189 Prajval B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB203 25SOE1004001221 Sidhant B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 Debarred Debarred 

8 EB203 25SOE1004001240 Priyashi Roy B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB203 25SOE1004001268 Lakshita Chawla B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB203 25SOE1004001627 Mahfuj Azam B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB203 25SOE1004002189 Unnati B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB203 25SOE1004002282 Mohd Atif Uddin B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 Debarred Debarred 

13 EB203 25SOE1004002436 Ajay Chauhan B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB203 25SOE1004002459 Aman Jha B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB203 25SOE1004002491 Tanay Shrivastava B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB203 25SOE1004002595 Shivanshi Tyagi B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB203 25SOE1004002605 Aashi Tyagi B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 Debarred Debarred 

18 EB203 25SOE1004002663 Ashneet Kaur B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB204 25SOE1004002711 Ayushi B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB204 25SOE1004002841 Akhand Pratap B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB204 25SOE1004002860 Radhika Garg B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB204 25SOE1004002948 Pari Gupta B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB204 25SOE1004003036 Sneha Choudhary B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB204 25SOE1004003046 Aditi B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB204 25SOE1004003120 Aayush Kumar B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB204 25SOE1004003222 Hardik Sharma B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 Debarred Debarred 

9 EB204 25SOE1004003226 Nitish Kumar Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB204 25SOE1004003280 Himanshu Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB204 25SOE1004003300 Harsh Jha B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB204 25SOE1004003570 Varsha B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB204 25SOE1004003580 Siona Dhar B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 Debarred Debarred 

14 EB204 25SOE1004003643 Asmi Goswami B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB204 25SOE1004003923 Shivam Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 Debarred Debarred 

16 EB204 25SOE1004003925 UTKARSH SARAN B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB204 25SOE1004003989 Divyanshi B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB204 25SOE1004004249 Anshi Singh B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB204 25SOE1004004423 Mahi B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB204 25SOE1004004435 Mayank B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB205 25SOE1004004485 Kumar Piyush B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB205 25SOE1004004561 Aryan Dhiman B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB205 25SOE1004004604 Sourabh B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB205 25SOE1004004721 Rohan Gupta B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB205 25SOE1004004734 Sonu B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB205 25SOE1004004737 Vaishali B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB205 25SOE1004004810 Martibianghun L.M Nongbet B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 Debarred Debarred 

8 EB205 25SOE1004004811 Nandini B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB205 25SOE1004004911 Lakshay Gupta B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB205 25SOE1004004928 Kadambini B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB205 25SOE1004004933 Anjali Jha B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB205 25SOE1004004990 Sita Kumari B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB205 25SOE1004005180 Garv Kumar B.Tech BI 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB205 25SOE1005003734 Rifat Afrin B. Tech BT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB205 25SOE1005005235 Anmol B. Tech BT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB205 25SOE1007000437 Kavya Chauhan B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB205 25SOE1007000479 Khushi Sehgal B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB205 25SOE1007000752 Purnima Gautam B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB206 25SOE1007000972 Divya Singh B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB206 25SOE1007002907 Ansha B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB206 25SOE1007004540 Aashka Sharma B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB206 25SOE1007004718 Chhavi Gupta B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB206 25SOE1007004926 Kartik Singh B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB206 25SOE1007005245 Anas Kumar B. Tech FT 1BT3 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB206 25SOE1004002635 Meet Saxena B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 Debarred Debarred 

8 EB206 25soe1004002901 Sri Rama Chiranjeevi tunuguntla B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB206 25SOE1004004618 Ms. Purvi Maheshwari B. Tech FT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB206 25soe1004004958 rudra pratap sahoo B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 Debarred Debarred 

11 EB206 25SOE1004005061 Anshita Singh B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 Debarred Debarred 

12 EB206 25SOE1004005313 Savleen Kaur B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB206 25SOE1004005333 Gaurav Yadav B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB206 25SOE1004005352 Advay singh B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 Debarred Debarred 

15 EB206 25SOE1004005487 Vaishnavi Solanki B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB206 25SOE1004005558 Anushka shah B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB206 25SOE1004005595 saurabh kumar B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 Debarred Debarred 

18 EB206 25SOE1004005612 Arushi B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB206 25SOE1004005617 Anjali Bhatt B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB206 25SOE1004005639 Rohit Singh B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB206 25SOE1004005672 Jatin Kumar B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 42 Debarred Debarred 

22 EB206 25SOE1005000918 prince shukla B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB206 25soe1005002754 Shubhi Awasthi B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB206 25SOE1005002993 Suraj Kumar B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB206 25SOE1005003614 Aishwary Raj Singh B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 50 Debarred Debarred 

26 EB206 25SOE1005003620 Harshit Kumar Mishra B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB206 25soe1005004224 Atul Kumar B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB206 25soe1005004483 aditya kumar singh B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB206 25SOE1005004605 Harsh Kumar B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB206 25SOE1005004850 Y.Kshamta B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB207 25SOE1005004873 Kenisha Nagpal B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB207 25SOE1005005007 humesh B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB207 25SOE1005005047 Simran B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 6 Debarred Debarred 

4 EB207 25SOE1005005278 Anshika Singh B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB207 25SOE1005005292 tribhuwan kumawat B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB207 25SOE1005005331 mohit raj B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB207 25SOE1005005367 Kanan Bothra B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB207 25SOE1005005394 Mr. Harsh Saini B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB207 25soe1005005427 Sanchi Sharma B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 18 Debarred Debarred 

10 EB207 25SOE1005005439 Maithilee Rawat B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB207 25SOE1005005465 Kavya Goswami Kenisha Nagpal B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB207 25soe1005005470 Swati singh B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB207 25SOE1005005473 Karishma B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB207 25SOE1005005509 Dev Gupta B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB207 25soe1005005598 Mesailly Gusain B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB207 25SOE1005005604 Atul Singh B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB207 25soe1005005618 Riya yadav B. Tech BT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB207 25SOE1007002707 Mr. Akshat Singh B. Tech FT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB207 25SOE1007002863 anshika tyagi B. Tech FT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 38 Debarred Debarred 

20 EB207 25SOE1007005452 Vedant Joshi B. Tech FT 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB207 25SOE1025004997 yuvraj B.Tech BI 1BT4 II UBT203 Biochemistry 42 Debarred Debarred 

22 EB207 CS-2341015 Anjlika  Anand B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB207 CS-2341027 Vansh  Malik B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB207 CS-2341030 Kiran  Shetty B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB207 CS-2341031 Anviksha  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB207 CS-2341047 Kanishk  Bisht B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB207 CS-2341052 Mahak  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB207 CS-2341060 Rishabh  Jadaun B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB207 CS-2341067 Samriddhi  Khandelwal B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB207 CS-2341073 Aaditya  Saxena B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB301 CS-2341075 Sanjeev  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB301 CS-2341084 Shashwat  Mittal B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB301 CS-2341089 Ashutosh  Kushwah B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB301 CS-23411012 Harshit  Anand B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 Debarred Debarred

5 EB301 CS-23411016 Mohd  Kaif B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB301 CS-23411034 Kushant  Samant B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB301 CS-23411055 Sunidhi  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB301 CS-23411098 Raj Laxmi Sarraf B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB301 CS-23411129 Neha  Dhawan B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB301 CS-23411175 Chris  Denny B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 Debarred Debarred

11 EB301 CS-23411182 Khusbu  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB301 CS-23411198 Priyanshu  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB301 CS-23411218 Vineet  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB301 CS-23411224 Vivek  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB301 CS-23411249 Pushti  Gangwar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB301 CS-23411269 Priyanshu  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB301 CS-23411302 Annu  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB301 CS-23411315 Sparsh  Varshney B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB301 CS-23411324 Himansh  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB301 CS-23411370 Shubham  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB301 CS-23411379 Sneha  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB301 CS-23411401 Archi  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB301 CS-23411402 Aditya  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB301 CS-23411436 Anjali  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB301 CS-23411441 Aksh  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB301 CS-23411503 Shiwani Kumari Panjiyar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB301 CS-2341158 Aman  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB301 CS-23411584 Sumit  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB301 CS-2341159 Yash  Mahindroo B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB301 CS-23411615 Adarsh Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 Debarred Debarred
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1 EB302 CS-23411639 Shivam  Maddheshiya B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB302 CS-2341164 Divyansh  Kaushik B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB302 CS-2341195 Rishav  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB302 CS-2341205 Akanshu  Goel B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB302 CS-2341207 Anirudh  Chopra B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB302 CS-2341213 Isha  Shekhar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB302 CS-2341264 Ananya  Rana B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB302 CS-2341666 Kanhaiya  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB302 CS-2341718 Mudit  Agrawal B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB302 CS-2341726 Nitish Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB302 CS-2341727 Aditya  Sahani B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB302 CS-2341750 Deeksha  Darshi B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB302 CS-2341751 Parshant  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB302 CS-2341768 Nikhil  Raghav B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB302 CS-2341770 Shubham  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 Debarred Debarred

16 EB302 CS-2341810 Rounit  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB302 CS-2341813 Priyanshu  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 Debarred Debarred

18 EB302 CS-2341820 Akash Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 Debarred Debarred

19 EB302 CS-2341825 Harsh  Mehta B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB302 CS-2341843 Gaurav  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB302 CS-2341893 Om Narayan Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB302 CS-2341904 Rahul  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 Debarred Debarred

23 EB302 CS-2341997 Abhas  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB302 CS-2341999 Alok  Moond B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB302 IT-23411485 Annu  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE1 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB302 CS-2341039 Gautam  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 Debarred Debarred

27 EB302 CS-2341081 Kanishka  Pyne B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB302 CS-23411133 Kuljeet  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 Debarred Debarred

29 EB302 CS-23411135 Aman  Garia B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB302 CS-23411145 Uttam  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 Debarred Debarred
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1 EB304 CS-23411184 Harshita  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB304 CS-23411206 Suraj  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB304 CS-23411259 Divyangana  Koyar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 Debarred Debarred

4 EB304 CS-23411265 Shivam  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB304 CS-23411329 Aditya  Laur B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB304 CS-23411356 Aman Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB304 CS-23411360 Agam  Jain B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB304 CS-23411363 Md Soban Alam B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 Debarred Debarred

9 EB304 CS-23411382 Saksham  Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 Debarred Debarred

10 EB304 CS-23411470 Bhaskar  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB304 CS-23411487 Anmol Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 Debarred Debarred

12 EB304 CS-23411500 Aayushman  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB304 CS-23411514 Keikhongta Murshid Alam B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 EB304 CS-23411550 Apurv  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 Debarred Debarred

15 EB304 CS-23411551 Sajjad  Hussain B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB304 CS-23411606 Sumit  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 Debarred Debarred

17 EB304 CS-23411610 Shubham Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 Debarred Debarred

18 EB304 CS-23411623 Ashish  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB304 CS-23411626 Jayash  B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 Debarred Debarred

20 EB304 CS-23411628 Md Roqais  Iqbal B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB304 CS-23411632 Niraj  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB304 CS-2341228 Aaqib  Ali B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB304 CS-2341250 Akshat  Mathur B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 Debarred Debarred

24 EB304 CS-2341262 Mishra Mayank Manoj B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB304 CS-2341269 Swati  Shahi B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB304 CS-2341271 Sharwan  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB304 CS-2341275 Prerna  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB304 CS-2341279 Shivendra  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB304 CS-2341281 Vivek  Nag B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB304 CS-2341283 Payal  Panigrahi B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB305 CS-2341284 Aryan  Jawla B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB305 CS-2341287 Shivanshu  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB305 CS-2341311 Varun  Tomar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB305 CS-2341317 Divyanshu  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 Debarred Debarred

5 EB305 CS-2341352 Anshu  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB305 CS-2341356 Nakul  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB305 CS-2341359 Ovinder  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB305 CS-2341377 Dev Vashishth B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB305 CS-2341394 Narayan  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB305 CS-2341548 Subhankar  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 Debarred Debarred

11 EB305 CS-2341578 Utsav  Bajpai B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB305 CS-2341581 Vivek Kumar Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB305 CS-2341583 Shreya  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB305 CS-2341592 Trisha  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB305 CS-2341601 Abhinay  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 Debarred Debarred

16 EB305 CS-2341605 Sakshi  Negi B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB305 CS-2341612 Sushant  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB305 CS-2341615 Archish  Chandra B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB305 CS-2341616 Ayush  Sanwal B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB305 CS-2341618 Snigdha  Suman B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB305 CS-2341619 Md Farhan Ansari B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB305 CS-2341623 Sachin  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB305 CS-2341633 Ritik  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 Debarred Debarred

24 EB305 CS-2341639 Ananya  Katiyar B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB305 CS-2341647 Peeyush  Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 Debarred Debarred

26 EB305 CS-2341734 Atul  Kulwariya B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 Debarred Debarred

27 EB305 CS-2341803 Shruti  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE2 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB305 CS-2341005 Aryan  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB305 CS-2341013 Yuvraj  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB305 CS-2341018 Avinash  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB401 CS-2341026 Raunak  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB401 CS-2341034 Shreya  B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB401 CS-2341055 Navneet  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB401 CS-2341091 Shreya  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB401 CS-2341094 Vansh  Agrawal B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB401 CS-2341102 Tanay  Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB401 CS-23411027 Preeti  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB401 CS-23411033 Reyansh Nath Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB401 CS-23411036 Anjali  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB401 CS-23411042 Asheesh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB401 CS-23411044 Aarush  Ranjan B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 Debarred Debarred

12 EB401 CS-23411058 Aakar  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB401 CS-23411066 Mohammad Aqeel Ur Rehman B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB401 CS-23411099 Mohd  Amaan B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB401 CS-23411103 Kumar  Vaibhav B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB401 CS-23411197 Shourya  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB401 CS-23411223 Mayank  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB401 CS-23411242 Saksham  Vohra B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB401 CS-23411256 Swarn  Saurabh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB401 CS-23411322 Anmol  Priya B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB401 CS-23411366 Shreya  Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB401 CS-23411367 Priyanshi  Dhangar B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB401 CS-23411376 Aniket  Chahar B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB401 CS-23411403 Amrit  Karn B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB401 CS-23411456 Shubham  Anand B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB401 CS-23411471 Kaushik  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB401 CS-23411496 Tanishq  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB401 CS-23411497 Rishu  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB401 CS-23411499 Pranjal  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB401 CS-23411506 Shivang  Tyagi B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB402 CS-23411512 Pratham  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB402 CS-23411537 Rahul  Rawat B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB402 CS-23411538 Swapnil  B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB402 CS-23411620 Aman Govind Rao B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB402 CS-23411633 Novonita Sen Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 Debarred Debarred

6 EB402 CS-23411637 Roushni  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB402 CS-23411642 Sneha Kumari Roy B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB402 CS-2341413 Ayush  Kukrety B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB402 CS-2341565 Rohit  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB402 CS-2341656 Shubham  Rai B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB402 CS-2341683 Raushan  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB402 CS-2341692 Vikash  Balodi B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB402 CS-2341700 Shashank  Kushwaha B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB402 CS-2341702 Arjeet  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB402 CS-2341707 Muskan  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB402 CS-2341746 Khush  Tatiwal B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB402 CS-2341785 Ayush Kumar Sahu B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB402 CS-2341800 Amritesh  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB402 CS-2341804 Vikas  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB402 CS-2341806 Gourav  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB402 CS-2341837 Sunil  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB402 CS-2341846 Prachi  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB402 CS-2341850 Mohit  B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB402 CS-2341862 Uday  Tyagi B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB402 CS-2341883 Manvender  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 Debarred Debarred

26 EB402 CS-2341899 Sanskriti  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB402 CS-2341905 Himanshi  Bhandari B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB402 CS-2341914 Khushi  Goenka B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB402 CS-2341915 Sujal  Keshri B.Tech-CSE CSE3 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB402 CS-23411085 Prateek  Jakhmola B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB403 CS-23411102 Aakif  Jawaid B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB403 CS-2341113 Anamika  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB403 CS-23411134 Chahal  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB403 CS-23411138 Saloni  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB403 CS-23411143 Shivangee  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB403 CS-23411153 Abhinandan Malviya B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB403 CS-23411164 Navin  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB403 CS-23411167 Gaurav Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB403 CS-23411201 Devansh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB403 CS-23411202 Milan  Vats B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB403 CS-23411243 Manas  Vijayvargiya B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB403 CS-23411253 Harshal  Katre B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB403 CS-23411277 Preeti  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB403 CS-23411278 Manasv  Koul B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB403 CS-23411289 Diya  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB403 CS-23411291 Vaachi  Goel B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB403 CS-23411301 Nand Kishor Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB403 CS-23411311 Yash  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB403 CS-23411361 Sanya  Malhotra B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB403 CS-23411393 Divyansh  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB403 CS-23411509 Tanwi  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB403 CS-23411533 Tanisha  Priya B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB403 CS-23411535 Swastik  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB403 CS-23411570 Aayush  Rajvanshi B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB404 CS-23411574 Tanishq  Arora B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB404 CS-23411591 Sharjeel  Khalid B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB404 CS-23411601 Abhishek Kumar Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB404 CS-2341194 Aviral  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB404 CS-2341229 Anshika  Thakur B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB404 CS-2341282 Ishitwa  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB404 CS-2341286 Jeevika  Khanna B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB404 CS-2341291 Suprit  Dubey B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB404 CS-2341293 Shafaq  Ahmad B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB404 CS-2341296 Ridhim  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB404 CS-2341349 Harshit  Dangwal B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB404 CS-2341373 Ayush  Chechi B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB404 CS-2341380 Suryansh  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 Debarred Debarred

14 EB404 CS-2341382 Ravi  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB404 CS-2341397 Chehak  Awasthi B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB404 CS-2341398 Nausheen  Ali B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB404 CS-2341401 Krishna  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB404 CS-2341404 Rohit  Maurya B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB404 CS-2341409 Sneha  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB404 CS-2341410 Ajay  B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB404 CS-2341411 Sachin  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 Debarred Debarred

22 EB404 CS-2341412 Girish Kumar Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB404 CS-2341414 Vaibhav  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 Debarred Debarred

24 EB404 CS-2341417 Atharv  Maheshwari B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB405 CS-2341422 Khushi  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB405 CS-2341424 Riddhiman  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB405 CS-2341456 Sanjog  Saxena B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB405 CS-2341500 Devansh  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB405 CS-2341503 Priyanshu  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB405 CS-2341525 Stuty  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB405 CS-2341527 Rohan  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB405 CS-2341528 Unnati  B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB405 CS-2341569 Avnish  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB405 CS-2341587 Ahsash  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB405 CS-2341590 Gagan  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB405 CS-2341600 Harshita  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB405 CS-2341609 Hritik  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB405 CS-2341627 Anurag  Kashyap B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB405 CS-2341629 Prakhar  Aditya B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB405 CS-2341991 Sakshi  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE4 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB405 CS-2341011 Nitin  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB405 CS-2341038 Harsh  Kunder B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB405 CS-2341096 Nishant  Tomar B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB405 CS-23411000 Gagandeep  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB405 CS-23411006 Parth  Mittal B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB405 CS-23411020 Keshav  Narayan B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB405 CS-23411025 Vishal Singh Kushwaha B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB405 CS-23411028 Ridhima  Chaturvedi B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB406 CS-23411039 Sanjog  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 EB406 CS-23411113 Aayush  Rai B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB406 CS-23411118 Avnish  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB406 CS-23411200 Swati  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB406 CS-23411252 Priyansh Singh Khanka B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB406 CS-23411281 Md  Wasim B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 EB406 CS-23411290 Mubarak  Alik B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB406 CS-23411326 Deshraj  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB406 CS-23411327 Aqsa  Rao B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB406 CS-23411331 Rambhu  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB406 CS-23411359 Vasvi  Bali B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB406 CS-23411388 Ayush Kumar Roy B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB406 CS-23411397 Purushotam  Pathak B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB406 CS-23411398 Rohit  Kalyan B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB406 CS-23411408 Ritesh Singh Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB406 CS-23411416 Madhav  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB406 CS-23411435 Aman Kumar Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB406 CS-23411451 Anil Kumar Sah B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 EB406 CS-23411461 Devanshu  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB406 CS-23411477 Varun  Gola B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 EB406 CS-23411486 Aman  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB406 CS-23411498 Aryan  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB406 CS-23411507 Shubham  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB406 CS-23411516 Aviral  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB406 CS-23411553 Adiba  Qamar B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB406 CS-23411588 Abhishek  Soni B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 EB406 CS-23411596 Gaurav Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB406 CS-23411619 Alok  Anand B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB406 CS-23411634 Priyanshu  Sinha B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB406 CS-23411640 Shivom  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 EB407 CS-23411645 Utsav Singh Lamba B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 Debarred Debarred

2 EB407 CS-2341659 Sourav Kumar Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 EB407 CS-2341698 Pritama  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 EB407 CS-2341704 Mohammad Ozair Khan B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 EB407 CS-2341706 Aditya  Trivedi B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 EB407 CS-2341715 Shitanshu  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 Debarred Debarred

7 EB407 CS-2341724 Aman  Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 EB407 CS-2341736 Adarsh Kumar Thakur B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 EB407 CS-2341743 Manas  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 EB407 CS-2341762 Parul  Bhatia B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 EB407 CS-2341766 Akash  Prajapati B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 EB407 CS-2341773 Arsh Parveen Gahlot B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 EB407 CS-2341779 Divas  Mourya B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 EB407 CS-2341831 Prabhat  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 EB407 CS-2341853 Balmeet Singh Chadha B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 EB407 CS-2341855 Utkarsh  Ojha B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 EB407 CS-2341866 Sairus  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 EB407 CS-2341875 Arpit  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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19 EB407 CS-2341880 Baljot  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 EB407 CS-2341881 Vivek  Prajapati B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 Debarred Debarred

21 EB407 CS-2341906 Lokesh Kr Kashyap B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 EB407 CS-2341918 Anshika  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 EB407 CS-2341985 Sravanthi  Karnapu B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 EB407 CS-2341987 Shaurya  B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 EB407 IT-2341141 Saba  Faij B.Tech-CSE CSE5 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 EB407 CS-2341003 Nikhil  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 Debarred Debarred

27 EB407 CS-2341004 Kanishk  Sonker B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 EB407 CS-2341007 Nandini  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 EB407 CS-2341051 Aariz  Zaidi B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 EB407 CS-2341053 Daksh  Mohan B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 EB407 CS-2341065 Vaibhav  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

62 Debarred Debarred

32 EB407 CS-2341088 Ujjwal  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

64 Debarred Debarred

33 EB407 CS-23411017 Roushan  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

66 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 EB407 CS-23411064 Kaustubh  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

68 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

35 EB407 CS-23411072 Vaibhav  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

70 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

36 EB407 CS-2341110 Mayank  Dutt B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

72 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW101 CS-23411109 Ishika  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW101 CS-23411142 Kunal  B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW101 CS-23411146 Aditya  Choudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW101 CS-2341115 Supragy  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW101 CS-23411154 Abhishek  B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW101 CS-23411179 Md Jawed Akram B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW101 CS-23411185 Kritika  Rohila B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW101 CS-23411214 Pranav  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW101 CS-23411230 Manya  Agarwal B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW101 CS-23411241 Suved  Kushwaha B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW101 CS-23411274 Abhishek  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW101 CS-23411298 Priyanshu  Ranjan B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW101 CS-23411321 Abhishek  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW101 CS-23411339 Sarthak  Mathur B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW101 CS-23411341 Kaushlendra Kumar Dwivedi B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW101 CS-23411440 Siddhartha  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW101 CS-2341150 Nishant  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW101 CS-23411560 Nikita  Patle B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW101 CS-23411592 Tanishk  B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW101 CS-2341227 Mohammad  Zeeshan B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW101 CS-2341238 Mihit  Nanda B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW101 CS-2341242 Priyanshu  Galiyan B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW101 CS-2341254 Aditya  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW101 CS-2341267 Arjun  Gehlot B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW101 CS-2341272 Aarchi  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW101 CS-2341309 Anchal  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW101 CS-2341315 Prateek  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW101 CS-2341354 Rishu  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW101 CS-2341358 Samridh Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW101 CS-2341362 Abhay Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW102 CS-2341375 Aadwitya  Shailendra B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW102 CS-2341386 Lakshay  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW102 CS-2341389 Anupam  Dwivedi B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW102 CS-2341402 Sammi  Azaz B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW102 CS-2341425 Ashab  Malik B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW102 CS-2341434 Debarchan  Chakraborty B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW102 CS-2341454 Raushan  Kumar.. B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW102 CS-2341457 Kush  Khandelwal B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW102 CS-2341459 Kunal  Pathak B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW102 CS-2341498 Pragati  Raghav B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW102 CS-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW102 CS-2341539 Manav  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW102 CS-2341542 Mudit  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW102 CS-2341555 Tanish  B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW102 CS-2341620 Ravikant  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW102 CS-2341644 Mahak  Goyal B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW102 CS-2341662 Sahil  B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW102 CS-2341664 Arnav  Saini B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW102 CS-2341695 Ranjeeta  Modi B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 Debarred Debarred

20 LAW102 CS-2341781 Aliya  Sarvar B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW102 CS-2341917 Kanika  Kandpal B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW102 CS-2341998 Divya Pratap Dubey B.Tech-CSE CSE6 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW102 CS-2341020 Anshuman  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW102 CS-23411100 Chirag  Barua B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW102 CS-23411125 Anand  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW102 CS-23411226 Vedik  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW102 CS-23411288 Ansaj  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 Debarred Debarred

28 LAW102 CS-23411319 Aayush  Deol B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW102 CS-2341132 Ajitesh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW102 CS-23411394 Keshav Chandra Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW106 CS-23411508 Tarun  Somkuwar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW106 CS-23411608 Rahul  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW106 CS-23411621 Amiya  Anand B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW106 CS-23411624 Divyansh  Sikarwar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW106 CS-23411629 Md Shouabe  Manjar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW106 CS-23411635 Raghav  Dutta B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW106 CS-23411646 Nischay  Kashyap B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW106 CS-23411647 Anubhav  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW106 CS-2341270 Mohammad  Ziyan B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW106 CS-2341415 Abhay  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW106 CS-2341653 Raushan  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW106 CS-2341654 Vaibhav  Narayan B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW106 CS-2341658 Aditya  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW106 CS-2341665 Keshav  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW106 CS-2341911 Ehthesham  Ahmad B.Tech-CSE CSE7 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW106 CS-2341002 Krish  Sangal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW106 CS-2341032 Shashank  B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW106 CS-2341033 Arpit  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW106 CS-2341076 Aryan  Gosain B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW106 CS-23411077 Aryan  Prashar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW106 CS-23411147 Ratan  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW106 CS-23411229 Kumar  Nirupam B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW106 CS-23411237 Vansh  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW106 CS-23411238 Pragati  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW106 CS-23411257 Chinmay  Rai B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW106 CS-23411271 Akshat  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW106 CS-23411295 Shreyansh  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW106 CS-23411296 Mohd Arsalan Bhat B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW106 CS-23411320 Tanishka  Tyagi B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW106 CS-23411334 Satakshi  Kishore B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW201 CS-23411338 Eshika  Mathur B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW201 CS-23411350 Devansh  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW201 CS-23411406 Sonu  Mandal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW201 CS-23411413 Abhinav  Ankit B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW201 CS-23411529 Sonali  Murmu B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW201 CS-23411571 Rohit  Sinha B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW201 CS-23411593 Anurag  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW201 CS-23411625 Gaurav  Rawat B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW201 CS-23411631 Naveen  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW201 CS-2341265 Priyanshu  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW201 CS-2341266 Siddharth  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW201 CS-2341305 Aaditya Kumar Choudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW201 CS-2341371 Gandharv  Saini B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW201 CS-2341384 Jahnvi  Arya B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW201 CS-2341385 Abhay Raj Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW201 CS-2341423 Kamakshi  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW201 CS-2341427 Hussain  Siddiqui B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW201 CS-2341446 Prakriti  Priya B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW201 CS-2341452 Moon  Rathi B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW201 CS-2341492 Pawan  Dubey B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW201 CS-2341513 Deepanshu  Upadhyay B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW201 CS-2341517 Shweta  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW201 CS-2341522 Yuvraj  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW201 CS-2341523 Divyanshu  Pal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW201 CS-2341524 Ankit  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW201 CS-2341526 Mrinalini  Maurya B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW201 CS-2341531 Aman  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW201 CS-2341534 Yash  Porwal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW201 CS-2341551 Khushi  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW201 CS-2341552 Pradumn  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 Debarred Debarred
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1 LAW202 CS-2341560 Divyanshi  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW202 CS-2341561 Harshita  Pal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW202 CS-2341563 Ankit  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW202 CS-2341585 Akash Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW202 CS-2341593 Prince  Tomar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW202 CS-2341595 Shivam  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW202 CS-2341604 Aryan  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW202 CS-2341685 Arju  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW202 CS-2341686 Sreedevi  Ej B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW202 CS-2341705 Devesh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW202 CS-2341735 Palak  Mandhani B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW202 CS-2341764 Ankit  Goswami B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW202 CS-2341784 Dristy  Pal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW202 CS-2341814 Utkarsh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW202 CS-2341841 Shiv Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW202 CS-2341847 Shakshi Kumari Maurya B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW202 CS-2341848 Priyanshu  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW202 CS-2341849 Mohit  Jaiswal B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW202 CS-2341854 Arya  Kuraria B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW202 CS-2341877 Rohit  Panwar B.Tech-CSE CSE8 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW202 CS-2341001 Khushi  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW202 CS-2341028 Amritanshu  Monarch B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW202 CS-23411003 Srishti  Antal B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW202 CS-23411005 Vinay  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW202 CS-23411023 Pakhi  Prerna B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW202 CS-23411075 Mahir  Mehraj B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW202 CS-23411128 Muskan  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW202 CS-23411132 Akshay Kumar Tyagi B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW202 CS-23411205 Diksha  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW202 CS-23411207 Abhinav  Naithani B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW205 CS-23411217 Akash  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW205 CS-23411292 Vansh  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW205 CS-23411314 Aarya  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW205 CS-23411317 Vansh  Parashar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW205 CS-2341138 Sachin  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW205 CS-23411395 Anubhav  Rajput B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW205 CS-23411399 Parineeta  Kapoor B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW205 CS-23411404 Ravi  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW205 CS-23411426 Yatin  Parashar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW205 CS-23411476 Atharw  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW205 CS-23411483 Gautam  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW205 CS-2341156 Riha  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW205 CS-23411597 Himanshu Kumar Maurya B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW205 CS-23411617 Akif  Umar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW205 CS-23411636 Rahul  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW205 CS-2341187 Arush  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW205 CS-2341193 Shilpy  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW205 CS-2341203 Shivangi  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW205 CS-2341204 Vikash  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW205 CS-2341222 Divya  Kashyap B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW205 CS-2341280 Vinayak  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW205 CS-2341303 Vaibhav Kumar Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW205 CS-2341351 Aditya  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW205 CS-2341379 Aastha  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW205 CS-2341439 Harsha  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW205 CS-2341497 Shivang  Singhal B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW205 CS-2341505 Prabhakar  Joshi B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 Debarred Debarred

28 LAW205 CS-2341553 Suryavansh  Jaggi B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW205 CS-2341591 Alok  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW205 CS-2341625 Harsh  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW301 CS-2341630 Jayant  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW301 CS-2341636 Yash  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW301 CS-2341646 Shakyasimha  Das B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW301 CS-2341655 Prakhar  Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW301 CS-2341660 Kaushal Saroj Jaiswar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW301 CS-2341677 Sujain  Koomar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW301 CS-2341697 Amanul  Haque B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW301 CS-2341710 Mohd. Kaif Zaidi B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW301 CS-2341719 Anshita  Nautiyal B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW301 CS-2341738 Paramjibi  Sutar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW301 CS-2341747 Yash  Soren B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW301 CS-2341752 Mukesh  Bhandari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW301 CS-2341753 Harsh Kumar Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW301 CS-2341765 Darshan  Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW301 CS-2341787 Vikash  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW301 CS-2341807 Muskan  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW301 CS-2341812 Praneet  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW301 CS-2341832 Aditya  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW301 CS-2341896 Vaishnavi  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW301 CS-2341901 Aditya Ranjan Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW301 CS-2341902 Priyanshu  Dixit B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW301 CS-2341913 Abhishek  B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW301 IT-2341335 Aadi  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE9 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW301 CS-23411071 Archita  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW301 CS-23411080 Tanmay  Jain B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW301 CS-23411110 Kushal  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW301 CS-23411117 Bhavya  Kanojia B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW301 CS-2341112 Shikha  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW301 CS-23411126 Aman  Tanwar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW301 CS-23411130 Saurav  Bhatt B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW302 CS-23411141 Ritik  Pathak B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW302 CS-23411156 Ayush  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW302 CS-23411171 Rashi  Garg B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW302 CS-2341118 Satya Prakash Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW302 CS-23411188 Himanshu  Bharti B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW302 CS-23411189 Ayush  Mittal B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW302 CS-2341119 Akshat  Shakya B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW302 CS-23411194 Himanshu  Bhardwaj B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW302 CS-23411208 Aniket  B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW302 CS-2341121 Shivam  B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW302 CS-23411216 Ankesh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW302 CS-23411222 Kunwar Aryan Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW302 CS-23411235 Ridima  B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW302 CS-2341126 Shreyanshu  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW302 CS-23411294 Kirti  Nigam B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW303 CS-23411364 Sandeep  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW303 CS-2341137 Shashank  Saxena B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW303 CS-23411387 Vardaan  Saxena B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW303 CS-23411389 Aakash  Lather B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW303 CS-23411410 Mayank  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW303 CS-23411429 Ayush  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW303 CS-23411462 Payal  Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW303 CS-23411492 Anurag  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW303 CS-23411530 Ankur Kumar Rajak B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW303 CS-23411549 Soham  Agarwal B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW303 CS-23411594 Harshit  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW303 CS-23411595 Ruprekha  Behera B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW303 CS-2341199 Shubham  Upadhyay B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW303 CS-2341208 Siddhant  Malik B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW303 CS-2341234 Prakash  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW303 CS-2341240 Krishna  Chanda B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW303 CS-2341244 Prabhat  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW303 CS-2341257 Anish  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW303 CS-2341258 Rishabh  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW303 CS-2341295 Lakshya  Bisht B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW303 CS-2341369 Bhola  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW303 CS-2341388 Utkarsh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW303 CS-2341393 Aditi  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW303 CS-2341403 Utkarsh Singh Parihar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW305 CS-2341426 Aditya  Jaryal B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW305 CS-2341433 Vivek  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW305 CS-2341532 Saurabh  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW305 CS-2341596 Charvi  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW305 CS-2341642 Aman  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW305 CS-2341648 Ashutosh  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW305 CS-2341696 Suhani  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW305 CS-2341737 Sushant  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW305 CS-2341763 Aditya  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW305 CS-2341823 Vaibhav  Bajaj B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW305 CS-2341844 Lakshman  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW305 CS-2341882 Ishana  Bhardwaj B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW305 CS-2341895 Deepankar  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE10 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW305 CS-2341069 Yasharth  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW305 CS-2341082 Neeraj  Upadhayay B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW305 CS-23411024 Ankit  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW305 CS-23411119 Deependra Singh Dudi B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW305 CS-23411124 Satyam  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW305 CS-23411127 Ritesh Kumar Pal B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW305 CS-23411155 Shihan  Ahmad B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW306 CS-23411170 Pawan  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW306 CS-23411211 Ashwin  Saxena B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW306 CS-23411231 Priyanshu  Ranjan B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW306 CS-23411244 Sneha  Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW306 CS-23411247 Vipul  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW306 CS-23411262 Aditya  Jaiswal B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW306 CS-23411276 Kavyansh  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW306 CS-23411287 Rishikant  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW306 CS-23411304 Priyanshu  Rai B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW306 CS-23411333 Ashwin R. Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW306 CS-23411357 Rehan  Abbas B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW306 CS-23411405 Jyoti Bhaskar Bhuyan B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW306 CS-23411414 Ankit  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW306 CS-23411430 Sahil  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW306 CS-23411445 Pranav Singh Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW306 CS-23411453 Aditya  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 Debarred Debarred

17 LAW306 CS-23411480 Utkarsh  Anand B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW306 CS-23411482 Syed  Maaz B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW306 CS-23411504 Muskan  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW306 CS-2341152 Daksh  Thakur B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW306 CS-23411536 Shubham  Kushwaha B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW306 CS-23411539 Ravi  Prakash B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW306 CS-23411556 Saurabh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW306 CS-23411569 Amarjeet  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW306 CS-23411613 Chirag  Chirag B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW306 CS-23411643 Tejas  Awasthi B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW306 CS-23411644 Ujjwal  Parashar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW306 CS-2341219 Burramukku Varun Sai Reddy B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW306 CS-2341235 Jay Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW306 CS-2341260 Sagar  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 Debarred Debarred
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1 LAW307 CS-2341448 Akash  Saroj B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW307 CS-2341455 Aryan  Arya B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW307 CS-2341463 Shaquib  Hassan B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW307 CS-2341509 Faizan  Gauhar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW307 CS-2341512 Vriddhi  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW307 CS-2341515 Siddharth  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW307 CS-2341549 Namita  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW307 CS-2341573 Aman  Prasad B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW307 CS-2341580 Shubhanshu  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW307 CS-2341582 Harsh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW307 CS-2341594 Adarsh  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW307 CS-2341598 Dhruv  Gulati B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW307 CS-2341613 Rajveer  B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW307 CS-2341799 Manish  Gautam B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 Debarred Debarred

15 LAW307 CS-2341826 Ayush  B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW308 CS-2341834 Kari Ayushman Rao B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW308 CS-2341983 Saurav  Das B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW308 CS-2341993 Aviraj  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW308 IT-2341541 Krishna  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE11 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW308 CS-2341016 Saurabh  Shivam B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW308 CS-2341025 Sumit Kumar Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW308 CS-2341045 Akshat  Bisht B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW308 CS-2341059 Aditya Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW308 CS-2341062 Dheeraj  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW308 CS-2341080 Priyansh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW308 CS-23411035 Amit  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW308 CS-23411082 Saksham  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW308 CS-23411144 Himanshu  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW308 CS-23411152 Ayush  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW308 CS-23411192 Siddhant  Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW308 CS-23411210 Dhruv  Rastogi B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW308 CS-23411260 Shanu  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW308 CS-23411293 Shaurya  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW308 CS-23411371 Aryan  B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW308 CS-23411458 Ritu  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW308 CS-23411459 Prantik  Priyam B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW308 CS-23411531 Sarthak  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW308 CS-23411603 Utkarsh  Dua B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW308 CS-23411630 Namita  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW308 CS-23411638 Sameer  B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW308 CS-2341216 Ashok  Pradhan B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW308 CS-2341221 Aaradhya  B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW308 CS-2341243 Rudraksh  Mehra B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW308 CS-2341252 Supriya  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW308 CS-2341256 Pranav  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 Debarred Debarred
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1 LAW401 CS-2341263 Ayush  Shukla B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW401 CS-2341294 T. Balaram Dora B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW401 CS-2341297 Suhani  Jha B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW401 CS-2341346 Mahima Shiv Dwivedi B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW401 CS-2341353 Anmol  Jaiswal B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW401 CS-2341360 Rakhi  Prajapati B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW401 CS-2341361 Roshan  Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW401 CS-2341407 Hargun Singh Barjatia B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW401 CS-2341421 Arpita  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW401 CS-2341430 Jasvinder  B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW401 CS-2341460 Neha  Sinha B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW401 CS-2341640 Ruchika  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW401 CS-2341643 Manmeet  Patel B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW401 CS-2341672 Anjaneya  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW401 CS-2341674 Anurag Kumar Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW401 CS-2341689 Ekshit  Kushwaha B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW401 CS-2341740 Alok  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW401 CS-2341741 Yuvraj  Malik B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 Debarred Debarred
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19 LAW401 CS-2341742 Ashutosh  B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW401 CS-2341754 Abhinav  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW401 CS-2341760 Riya  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW401 CS-2341767 Saurabh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW401 CS-2341774 Aditya  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW401 CS-2341780 Harsh  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW401 CS-2341783 Rahul  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW401 CS-2341805 Divyanshu  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW401 CS-2341817 Arpita  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW401 CS-2341821 Hariom  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 Debarred Debarred

29 LAW401 CS-2341839 Rishabh  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW401 CS-2341863 Prasant  Choudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 LAW401 CS-2341898 Ujjwal Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

62 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 LAW401 CS-2341920 Abhishek  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE12 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

64 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 LAW401 CS-2341021 Parth  Tandon B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

66 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 LAW401 CS-2341029 Sahil  Satyam B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

68 Debarred Debarred

35 LAW401 CS-23411029 Aalekh  Tyagi B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

70 Debarred Debarred

36 LAW401 CS-23411052 Abhay Pratap Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

72 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW402 CS-23411078 Keshav  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW402 CS-23411121 Shivanshu  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW402 CS-2341116 Pallavi  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW402 CS-23411186 Animesh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW402 CS-23411203 Asmi  Dagar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW402 CS-23411219 Prachi  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW402 CS-23411264 Asmit  Upadhyay B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW402 CS-23411266 Navya  Vashistha B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW402 CS-23411272 Aaliya  Aiyaz B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW402 CS-23411283 Akshita  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW402 CS-2341129 Ashish  Shukla B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW402 CS-2341131 Rajnish  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW402 CS-23411328 Lakshya  B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW402 CS-23411336 Anurag  Panchal B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW402 CS-23411348 Navaneet  B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW403 CS-23411374 Priya  Rai B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW403 CS-23411391 Binay Kr Giri B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW403 CS-23411409 Anurag Kumar Upadhyay B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW403 CS-23411434 Sakshi  Lakra B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW403 CS-23411520 Anurag Solanki B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW403 CS-23411554 Kritika  Pathak B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW403 CS-23411572 Nikhil  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW403 CS-23411580 Malhar  Malhar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW403 CS-23411587 Rajiv  Kushwah B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW403 CS-23411589 Sakshi  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW403 CS-23411612 Salman  Khan B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW403 CS-2341196 Pradeep  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW403 CS-2341299 Shray  Singal B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW403 CS-2341306 Keshav  Bangia B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW403 CS-2341321 Garvit  Jain B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW403 CS-2341348 Meraj  Alam B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW403 CS-2341370 Asmeet  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW403 CS-2341376 Veer  Singhi B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW403 CS-2341378 Hifza  Amir B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW403 CS-2341383 Utkarsh  Kishor B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW403 CS-2341396 Shubham  Gola B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW403 CS-2341400 Akshat  Arora B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW403 CS-2341429 Mohd  Farhan B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW403 CS-2341437 Mohammad  Umar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW404 CS-2341484 Anushka  B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW404 CS-2341535 Shazeb  B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW404 CS-2341566 Rishu  Rani B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW404 CS-2341599 Vranda  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW404 CS-2341641 Satakshi  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW404 CS-2341649 Janvi  B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW404 CS-2341669 Krisha  Sahu B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW404 CS-2341694 Shubhranshu Kund Kund B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW404 CS-2341701 Harshit  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW404 CS-2341749 Roshni  Kumari B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW404 CS-2341757 Nida  Fatima B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW404 CS-2341775 Aurk  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW404 CS-2341777 Abhishek  Patel B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW404 CS-2341816 Harjit Singh Bhadauriya B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW404 CS-2341856 Shivani  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW404 CS-2341876 Ansh  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW405 CS-2341887 Ali  Ghazanfar B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW405 CS-2341909 Himansh  B.Tech-CSE CSE13 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW405 CS-2341097 Varun  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW405 CS-23411008 Mukund  Madhav B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW405 CS-23411018 Shivam  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW405 CS-23411065 Piyush  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW405 CS-23411074 Teesha  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW405 CS-23411084 Hannan  Firdous B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW405 CS-23411096 Laxmi  Narayan B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW405 CS-23411108 Yash  Grover B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW405 CS-23411116 Kavyansh  Pal B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW405 CS-23411169 Ankul  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW405 CS-23411297 Naman  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW405 CS-23411313 Mohd Asheer Malik B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW405 CS-23411346 Mayank  Joshi B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 LAW405 CS-23411396 Abishai  Masih B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW405 CS-23411423 Ashish  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW405 CS-23411432 Vipin  Tiwari B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW405 CS-23411447 Ashutosh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW405 CS-23411454 Mohit  Gupta B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW405 CS-23411455 Kumar  Rishav B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW405 CS-23411493 Pratham  Sahu B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW405 CS-23411534 Gunjan  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW405 CS-23411544 Tashu  Sethi B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW406 CS-23411561 Divyanshu  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 Debarred Debarred

2 LAW406 CS-23411563 Shivam  Thakur B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW406 CS-23411600 Ayush  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW406 CS-23411614 Kunal  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW406 CS-23411618 Akshma  Pundir B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW406 CS-23411627 Kritik  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW406 CS-2341220 Sahil  Arora B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW406 CS-2341226 Pranjal  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW406 CS-2341323 Mani  Rithik B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW406 CS-2341364 Aman  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW406 CS-2341366 Aayush  Vashistha B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW406 CS-2341418 Avneesh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW406 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW406 CS-2341537 Rishav  Rai B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW406 CS-2341547 Navnit  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW406 CS-2341572 Kuldeep  Pandey B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW406 CS-2341589 Shubham  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW406 CS-2341597 Anuj  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 LAW406 CS-2341603 Ashish  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW406 CS-2341607 Chaitanya  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW406 CS-2341708 Himanshu  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW406 CS-2341725 Mohit  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW406 CS-2341835 Arijit  Barua B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW406 CS-2341851 Yash  Mahato B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW406 CS-2341873 Utkarsh  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW406 CS-2341884 Gaurav  Upadhyay B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW406 CS-2341900 Shivanya  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE14 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW406 CS-2341019 Adhikansh  Gami B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW406 CS-2341023 Harsh  Rathore B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW406 CS-2341044 Akshat  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW407 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 Debarred Debarred

2 LAW407 CS-2341057 Kunal  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW407 CS-2341064 Aditya  Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW407 CS-2341071 Sachin  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW407 CS-2341087 Vedant  Lohani B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 LAW407 CS-23411015 Akshat  B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW407 CS-23411046 Vyomesh  Vyomesh B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW407 CS-23411049 Priyanshu  Chaudhary B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW407 CS-23411076 Ansh  Agarwal B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW407 CS-23411111 Vedika  Sood B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW407 CS-23411160 Sanya  Priya B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW407 CS-23411165 Harsh  Kumar B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW407 CS-23411178 Suraj  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW407 CS-23411180 Rudraax  Lakra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW407 CS-23411181 Rishabh  Jain B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW407 CS-23411199 Raaghav  Malik B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW407 CS-23411215 Chirag  B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW407 CS-23411233 Hardik  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW407 CS-23411246 Bableen  Kaur B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW407 CS-23411263 Dheeraj  Tripathi B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 LAW407 CS-23411267 Nikita  Rani B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW407 CS-2341127 Rohan  Vij B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW407 CS-23411337 Aditya Raj Singh B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW407 CS-23411427 Priyani  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 LAW408 CS-23411428 Priyanshi  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 LAW408 CS-23411442 Amaan  Khan B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 LAW408 CS-23411469 Akhand  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 LAW408 CS-23411478 Gurleen  Kaur B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 LAW408 CS-23411484 Dhruv  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

10 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW408 CS-23411543 Bhavya  Luthra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 LAW408 CS-23411579 Manan  Sharma B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 LAW408 CS-2341202 Paarth  Gosain B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 LAW408 CS-2341211 Yashraj  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 LAW408 CS-2341217 Sugun  Rana B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 LAW408 CS-2341300 Kashish  Garg B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 LAW408 CS-2341302 Sneha  B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 LAW408 CS-2341391 Abdul Haq Arif B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 LAW408 CS-2341462 Syed  Rizvi B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 LAW408 CS-2341568 Kalpaja  Sinha B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

30 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW408 CS-2341584 Shashwat  Srivastava B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 LAW408 CS-2341628 Sadique  Habib B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 LAW408 CS-2341631 Mimansha  Bhandari B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

36 Debarred Debarred
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19 LAW408 CS-2341717 Akshat  Sajwan B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 LAW408 CS-2341721 Vibhu  Agarwal B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

40 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW408 CS-2341827 Kaddambinee  Yadav B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 LAW408 CS-2341859 Piyush  Verma B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 LAW408 CS-2341865 Saniya  Mishra B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 LAW408 CS-2341890 Ananya  Raj B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 LAW408 CS-2341984 Archisha  Ranjan B.Tech-CSE CSE15 VI UCS3003
Cryptography and Network 
Security

50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 LAW408 CS-23411284 Ashnit  Singh  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 LAW408 CS-23411330 Sachin Kumar Singh  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 LAW408 CS-23411386 Shashi Kumar Singh  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 LAW408 CS-2341518 Nishant  Choudhary  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 LAW408 ME-2341093 Akshansh  Sharma  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 LAW408 ME-23411032 Aditya  Negi  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 62 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 LAW408 ME-23411120 Anshika  Tiwari  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 64 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 LAW408 ME-23411148 Zafar Aqeel Khan  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 66 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 LAW408 ME-23411212 Ashu  Gupta  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 68 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

35 LAW408 ME-23411332 Hitesh  Kumar  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 70 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

36 LAW408 ME-23411384 Chaitanya  Sharma  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 72 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH101 ME-2341621 Sandip  Sarkar  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH101 ME-2341809 Shashank  Parmar  B.Tech. RAI RAI1 VI UME3006 Embedded System 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH101 BI-2341063 Joel  John  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH101 BI-23411054 Vaishnavi  Srivastava  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH101 BI-23411157 Ketan  Saini  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

10 Debarred Debarred

6 SVH101 BI-23411158 Paras  Saini  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

12 Debarred Debarred

7 SVH101 BI-23411358 Yukta  Joshi  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH101 BI-23411490 Nikhil  Singh  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

16 Debarred Debarred

9 SVH101 BI-2341180 Anisha  Verma  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH101 BI-2341181 Ananya  Verma  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH101 BI-2341465 Anmol  Kumar  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH101 BI-2341575 Mohammad  Shadik  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH101 BI-2341576 Swati   B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH101 BI-2341624 Md. Anwarul Haque  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

28 Debarred Debarred

15 SVH101 BI-2341638 Anushka  Singh  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH104 BI-2341681 Daksh  Arya  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH104 BI-2341688 Mridul  Kalra  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH104 BI-2341771 Shivam  Sharma  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH104 BI-2341778 Vanshika  Bhardwaj  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH104 BT-23411150 Aaditya Arun Anand  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH104 BT-2341135 Nishi  Varshney  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH104 BT-23411373 Shivali  Gadhok  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH104 BT-23411473 Dhruv  Kumar  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH104 BT-2341191 Dev  Srivastava  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH104 BT-2341469 Meenal  Tyagi  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH104 BT-2341473 Harsh  Dubey  B.Tech BI BI2 VI UBI3003E4
Professional Elective IV 
(System Biology)

22 Debarred Debarred

12 SVH104 Bt-2341894 Aastha B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH104 BT-23411365 Divyanshi Srivastava B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH104 BT-23411149 Geetankshi B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH104 BT-2341668 Rahul Kumar B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH105 BT-23411465 Shriya B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH105 BT-2341889 Trisha Jaiswal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH105 BT-2341675 Vansh Goyal B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH105 BT-2341801 Vedika Singh B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH105 BT-2341142 Vini Nigam B.Tech-BT 3BT VI UBT3001E3
Professional Elective III 
(Molecular Dynamics)

10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH105 BT-23411525 Anuradha Chaudhary B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH105 FT-2341331 Ananya Srivastava B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH105 FT 2341611 Anshika B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH105 FT-2341477 Himanshu joshi B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH105 FT-2341521 Kunj varshney B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH105 FT-23411489 Nitin Singh B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH105 FT-2341333 Prajjwal kumar B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

24 Debarred Debarred

13 SVH105 FT-23411463 Rahul Tyagi B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH105 FT-2341540 Sristi Rathi B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH105 FT-2341332 Tulip patel B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

30 Debarred Debarred
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1 SVH106 FT-2341514 VARUN UMRAO B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH106 FT-23411532 Yavnika Rathore B.Tech.-FT 3FT VI UFT3002E3
Professional Elective III 
(Food Regulation and 
Quality Control)

4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH106 ME-23411622 Ankit  Sinha  B.Tech in Mechatronics MECHR1VI ME602 Digital Signal Processing 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH106 ME-2341338 Mohammad Fareed Khan  B.Tech in Mechatronics MECHR1VI ME602 Digital Signal Processing 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH106 ME-2341478 Shivam  Sharma  B.Tech in Mechatronics MECHR1VI ME602 Digital Signal Processing 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH106 2281001 Anshra  Zafar  BA LLB (Hons) A VIII SLL-BALLB-804(a)Women and Law 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH106 2281005 Madhuresh  Sharma  BA LLB (Hons) A VIII SLL-BALLB-804(a)Women and Law 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH106 2281006 Utkarsh Kumar Satyam  BA LLB (Hons) A VIII SLL-BALLB-804(a)Women and Law 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH106 2281007 Lavanya  Agarwal  BA LLB (Hons) A VIII SLL-BALLB-804(a)Women and Law 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH106 2381086 Abdullah Ahmed Khan  BA LLB (Hons) A VIII SLL-BALLB-804(a)Women and Law 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH106 25SOM1022004683 Namish  Sharma  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH106 25SOM1022004781 Vishvajeet  Chaudhary  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH106 25SOM1022004784 Padmaja   BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH106 25SOM1022004951 Raghavendra  Parmar  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH106 25SOM1022005098 Parth  Tyagi  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH107 25SOM1022005296 Ishant Singh Raghuvanshi  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH107 25SOM1022005583 Tanmay  Agrawal  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH107 25SOM1022005611 Bhanu  Gupta  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH107 25SOM1022005656 Raman  Kumar  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH107 25SOM1022005678 Jasleen  Kaur  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH107 25SOM1023001840 Lucky  Riya  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH107 25SOM1023001862 Moulik  Kaul  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH107 25SOM1023001868 Shreya  Garg  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH107 25SOM1023001872 Shalu  Rajora  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH107 25SOM1023001899 Sneha  Soni  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH107 25SOM1023001912 Shubh  Goyal  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH107 25SOM1023001920 Agrima  Singh  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH107 25SOM1023003323 Srishti  Sharma  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH107 25SOM1023003452 Rana Aman Pratap Singh  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH107 25SOM1023003883 Nikhil  Chaudhary  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH108 25SOM1023003899 Shatakshi  Abhay  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH108 25SOM1023003900 Vansh  Raj  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH108 25SOM1023003903 Aarav  Awana  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH108 25SOM1023003905 Nihal  Chaudhary  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH108 25SOM1023004281 Abhiraj  Kumar  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH108 25SOM1023004284 Harshit Singh Sanhotra  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH108 25SOM1023004285 Arnav  Jain  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH108 25SOM1023004286 Yogesh  Tripathi  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH108 25SOM1023004291 Richa  Singh  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH108 25SOM1023004292 Aditya  Singh  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH108 25SOM1023004294 Prince   BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH108 25SOM1023004297 Piyush  Sharma  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH108 25SOM1023004301 Aarush  Chauhan  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH108 25SOM1023004302 Shriya  Shrivastav  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH108 25SOM1023004303 Neeral  Paliwal  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH201 25SOM1023004352 Noorsleha  Khatoon  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH201 25SOM1023004357 Tarun  Kumar  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH201 25SOM1023004369 Md Sharique Hasan  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH201 25SOM1023004372 Pragati  Kashyap  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH201 25SOM1023004684 Aditya  Chauhan  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH201 25SOM1023004783 Medhaansh  Silelaan  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH201 25SOM1023004788 Yash   BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH201 25SOM1023004812 Krish  Verma  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH201 25SOM1023004817 Ahiran  Hazarika  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH201 25SOM1023004824 Harshit   BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH201 25SOM1023004825 Chalsy  Chauhan  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH201 25SOM1023005089 Mridul  Bisht  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH201 25SOM1023005090 Agnishekhar  Aich  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH201 25SOM1023005094 Omansh  Sharma  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH201 25SOM1023005214 Manan  Das  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH204 25SOM1023005228 Gaurav  Rana  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH204 25SOM1023005330 Jay Kumar Methwani  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH204 25SOM1023005535 PALDEN  KROPHA  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH204 25SOM1023005705 Shubh  Aggarwal  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH204 25SOM1023005733 Govind  Gaurav  BBA A II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH204 25SOM1022005096 Jolly  Yadav  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH204 25SOM1022005538 Prateek  Patel  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH204 25SOM1023001844 Kumar  Ayush  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH204 25SOM1023001846 Ritika  Singh  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH204 25SOM1023001853 Suryakant  Biswal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH204 25SOM1023001906 Shivam  Singh  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH204 25SOM1023003314 Mantra Kumar Patel  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH204 25SOM1023003432 Natik  Agarwal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH204 25SOM1023003433 Yojit  Sharma  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH204 25SOM1023003434 Mohd  Zaid  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH205 25SOM1023003435 Himanshu   BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH205 25SOM1023003437 Parth  Agarwal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH205 25SOM1023003443 Sumit  Suman  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH205 25SOM1023003444 Sagar Pratap Singh  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH205 25SOM1023003451 Chirag   BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH205 25SOM1023003455 Naman  Rajput  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH205 25SOM1023003459 Yash  Mishra  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH205 25SOM1023003460 Atul  Singh  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH205 25SOM1023003462 Nishant  Kumar  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH205 25SOM1023003464 Shubham  Choudhary  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH205 25SOM1023003465 Mayank  Juneja  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH205 25SOM1023003467 Mayukh  Jain  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH205 25SOM1023003475 Atharva  Omar  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH205 25SOM1023003813 Chirag  Pandey  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH205 25SOM1023003822 Parth   BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH206 25SOM1023003834 Ayush  Bhardwaj  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH206 25SOM1023003845 Nitin  Gupta  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH206 25SOM1023003847 Tejeshwi  Kashyap  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH206 25SOM1023003848 Daksh   BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH206 25SOM1023003857 Swasti  Jain  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH206 25SOM1023003867 Lucky  Gusain  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH206 25SOM1023003868 Priya  Rathore  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH206 25SOM1023003869 Mayank  Chauhan  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH206 25SOM1023003871 Nakul  Bansal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH206 25SOM1023003872 Rishika  Mishra  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH206 25SOM1023003873 Astha  Tyagi  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH206 25SOM1023003874 Akshat  Gupta  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH206 25SOM1023003875 Rakshit  Dewan  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH206 25SOM1023003876 Yash  Ranjan  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH206 25SOM1023003877 Aastha  Ojha  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH210 25SOM1023003880 Prem Kumar Kashyap  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH210 25SOM1023003881 Krish  Kishor  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH210 25SOM1023003884 Shreya  Singh  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH210 25SOM1023003885 Gitika  Agrawal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH210 25SOM1023003888 Madhu Vijay Sah  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH210 25SOM1023003891 Aayush  Gupta  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH210 25SOM1023003892 Anusha Kumari Burnwal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH210 25SOM1023003894 Ishan  Tripathi  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH210 25SOM1023003896 Anas  Anis  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH210 25SOM1023003901 Adamya  Bajpai  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH210 25SOM1023004280 Aman   BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH210 25SOM1023004282 Sakshi   BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH210 25SOM1023004304 Sparsh  Singh  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH210 25SOM1023004813 Harshita  Sharma  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH210 25SOM1023005334 Rashish  Sahu  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 SVH210 25SOM1023005405 Mehul  Agarwal  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 SVH210 25SOM1023005495 Suman Kumar Thakur  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 SVH210 25SOM1023005642 Ayan  Ali  BBA B II UMC252004 Business Statistics 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 SVH210 25SOM1022005092 Hemant  Chauhan  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 SVH210 25SOM1022005337 Nikhil  Bhati  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 SVH210 25SOM1022005531 Manas   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 SVH210 25SOM1022005668 Aaryan  Choudhury  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 SVH210 25SOM1023001832 Vinisha  Singh  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 SVH210 25SOM1023001837 Harshi   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 SVH210 25SOM1023001842 Sumit  Kumar  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 SVH210 25SOM1023001916 Chetan  Singh  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 SVH210 25SOM1023001917 Yogansh  Hans  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 SVH210 25SOM1023001919 Kunal  Kumar  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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1 SVH213 25SOM1023001921 Ayush  Kumar  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH213 25SOM1023001923 Mohd  Suhail  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH213 25SOM1023001924 Yatharth   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH213 25SOM1023001927 Shivang  Rai  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH213 25SOM1023001929 Anushka  Yadav  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH213 25SOM1023001931 Arpan  Saini  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH213 25SOM1023001936 Ark Krishna Yadav  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH213 25SOM1023001937 Dhruv  Pateriya  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH213 25SOM1023001938 Pradyumn  Singh  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH213 25SOM1023001939 Ryan Kasber Thomas  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH213 25SOM1023001940 Arjun  Chaturvedi  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH213 25SOM1023001941 Priyanshu  Rathore  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH213 25SOM1023001949 Suryakant  Shukla  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH213 25SOM1023002120 Aadya  Sharma  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH213 25SOM1023003315 Krishna  Kunal  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 SVH213 25SOM1023003325 Bhargav  Gupta  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 SVH213 25SOM1023003326 Prince  Negi  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 SVH213 25SOM1023003330 Aman  Wadhwani  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 SVH213 25SOM1023003333 Rajveer  Singh  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 SVH213 25SOM1023003334 Harsh  Saini  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 SVH213 25SOM1023003336 Aditya  Arun  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 SVH213 25SOM1023003354 Jayant  Rajpurohit  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 SVH213 25SOM1023003355 Kartikey   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 SVH213 25SOM1023003362 Harsh   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 SVH213 25SOM1023003376 Harshit  Kamal  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

26 SVH213 25SOM1023003384 Utkarsh   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 SVH213 25SOM1023003385 Deepankshu  Chauhan  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 SVH213 25SOM1023003420 Dev  Sharma  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm



Sr. 
No.

Room 
No

Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name
Seat 
No

Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Even Semester Mid Term Examinations: March-2026

Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003423 Sagar  Kesharwani  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003427 Bhavishya  Agarwal  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003428 Samarpit  Singh  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003429 Rohaan  Tanweer  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003431 Vaibhavi  Yadav  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003439 Abhinav  Raj  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003440 Bindu   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003441 Payal   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003445 Insha  Azam  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003446 Shiksha  Kumari  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003447 Pari   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003456 Nitika  Goel  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003457 Anwesha  Kumari  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003472 Susmita   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003837 Afreen  Abdullah  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003890 Dheeraj  Kumar  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 Seminar Hall25SOM1023003904 Nandini  Chauhan  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 Seminar Hall25SOM1023004290 Shreya   BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 Seminar Hall25SOM1023004815 Mudit  Pant  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 Seminar Hall25SOM1023005653 Luvkesh  Shishodiya  BBA C II UMC252004 Business Statistics 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

21 Seminar Hall25SOM1022005088 Aadarsh  Kumar  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 42 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

22 Seminar Hall25SOM1022005380 Vansh  Sikarwar  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 44 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

23 Seminar Hall25SOM1022005384 Abhinav  Rai  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 46 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

24 Seminar Hall25SOM1022005539 ATHARV  SINGH  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 48 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

25 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001835 Sufi Mohammad Affan  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 50 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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26 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001851 Abhinav  Karmakar  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 52 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

27 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001857 Zaid  Ahmed  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 54 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

28 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001858 Deepanshu   BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 56 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

29 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001859 Om  Gupta  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 58 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

30 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001861 Shaurya  Agarwal  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 60 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

31 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001870 Parv   BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 62 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

32 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001871 Aaditya  Bhardwaj  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 64 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

33 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001873 Suryakant   BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 66 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

34 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001877 Avyay  Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 68 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

35 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001878 Harsh  Raj  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 70 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

36 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001884 Chirag  Dixit  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 72 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

37 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001886 Aman   BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 74 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

38 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001888 Shivam  Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 76 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

39 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001892 Sarthak  Chandra  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 78 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

40 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001894 Aiswarya  Tripathy  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 80 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

41 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001896 Ritika  Rai  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 82 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

42 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001897 Shubhang  Kaushik  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 84 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

43 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001898 Shriyansh  Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 86 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

44 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001900 Sarvagya  Sharma  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 88 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

45 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001903 Ayan  Khan  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 90 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

46 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001907 Ayush  Kumar  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 92 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

47 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001908 Vivek Pratap Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 94 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

48 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001909 Samaira  Massey  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 96 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

49 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001911 Madhu  Kumari  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 98 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

50 Seminar Hall25SOM1023001914 Madhur  Verma  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 100 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
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Seating Plan- 12.03.2026, Shift-II (After Noon)

1 SVH301 25SOM1023001915 Ashutosh  Kumar  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 2 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

2 SVH301 25SOM1023001930 Ishu  Mehta  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 4 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

3 SVH301 25SOM1023001944 Jeeshan  Ahmed  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 6 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

4 SVH301 25SOM1023001948 Agrim  Gupta  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 8 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

5 SVH301 25SOM1023003339 Ananya  Mittal  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 10 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

6 SVH301 25SOM1023003361 Aashi  Gupta  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 12 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

7 SVH301 25SOM1023003415 Tarun   BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 14 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

8 SVH301 25SOM1023003454 Aashvi  Bansal  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 16 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

9 SVH301 25SOM1023003463 Abhimanyu  Kumar  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 18 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

10 SVH301 25SOM1023003476 Rupali  Kumari  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 20 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

11 SVH301 25SOM1023003840 Divyanshu  Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 22 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

12 SVH301 25SOM1023004289 Aryaman  Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 24 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

13 SVH301 25SOM1023004346 Yash  Raj  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 26 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

14 SVH301 25SOM1023004358 Kinjal   BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 28 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

15 SVH301 25SOM1023005093 Ziyaad  Malik  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 30 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

16 SVH301 25SOM1023005099 Jiyansh  Mishra  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 32 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

17 SVH301 25SOM1023005381 Syed Asif Alam  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 34 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

18 SVH301 25SOM1023005491 Banaj  Singh  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 36 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

19 SVH301 25SOM1023005534 Mihir  kedia  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 38 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm

20 SVH301 25SOM1023005581 PUSHAN  BHARTI  BBA D II UMC252004 Business Statistics 40 12.03.2026 12.30pm to 02.00pm


